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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         5MI         9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Isaiah Bragg           M 20-24      1/143     1:11:29       26:22       48:22    5:28     1:11:28
3     Jacob Bradosky         M 25-29      1/272     1:12:37       26:57       49:15    5:33     1:12:35
4     Bryan Segrist          M 40-44      1/334     1:21:46       29:45       55:04    6:15     1:21:43
6     Jeffrey Dierdorf       M 30-34      2/345     1:22:35       30:59       56:00    6:19     1:22:34
9     Franz Konczak          M 25-29      3/272     1:23:01       31:08       56:40    6:20     1:22:58
10    Mark Newberry          M 20-24      3/143     1:23:04       30:52       56:25    6:21     1:22:59
11    Bernal Adam            M 30-34      4/345     1:23:07       31:10       56:43    6:21     1:23:07
12    Joshua Williams        M 40-44      2/334     1:23:12       31:06       56:40    6:21     1:23:08
13    Antonio Eppolito       M 45-49      1/322     1:23:47       31:20       57:12    6:24     1:23:45
14    Anne Portlock          F 30-34      1/410     1:24:01       31:20       57:12    6:25     1:23:59
15    Garrett Skinner        M 30-34      5/345     1:24:36       31:07       57:06    6:28     1:24:35
16    Tyler Bauer            M 20-24      4/143     1:25:00       30:20       56:10    6:30     1:24:58
17    Jeffrey Schroer        M 25-29      4/272     1:25:22       30:44       56:46    6:31     1:25:20
19    Aric Wagner            M 30-34      7/345     1:27:29       33:26       59:45    6:34     1:25:57
20    Blaine Truman          M 30-34      8/345     1:26:02       31:45       58:06    6:34     1:26:00
21    Andrew Riesenberger    M 25-29      5/272     1:26:08       31:01       57:28    6:35     1:26:05
23    John Meixell           M 30-34      9/345     1:26:36       31:46       58:27    6:37     1:26:32
28    Daniel Kallay          M 35-39      1/318     1:27:17       30:20       56:41    6:40     1:27:15
33    Khafiz Gondry          M 35-39      2/318     1:29:25       32:40     1:00:15    6:50     1:29:23
36    Russell Reynolds       M 30-34     12/345     1:29:59       32:50     1:00:23    6:52     1:29:57
37    Craig Scott            M 50-54      1/299     1:30:04       33:43     1:01:32    6:53     1:30:00
38    Daniel Kostecka        M 45-49      5/322     1:30:31       33:27     1:01:24    6:55     1:30:29
39    George Metros          M 30-34     13/345     1:30:33       33:02     1:01:01    6:55     1:30:32
40    Douglas Picard         M 35-39      3/318     1:31:00       33:11     1:00:33    6:57     1:30:55
42    Brandon Ueki           M 30-34     14/345     1:31:23       31:12       58:37    6:59     1:31:20
44    Joshua Johnson         M 25-29      9/272     1:31:47       34:22     1:02:08    7:01     1:31:45
45    Annelise Rowe          F 25-29      1/400     1:31:49       32:20     1:00:39    7:01     1:31:47
46    Dwight Rabe            M 30-34     15/345     1:31:56       31:01       58:49    7:01     1:31:55
47    Matthew Piper          M 25-29     10/272     1:32:00       33:48     1:01:51    7:02     1:31:57
49    Timothy Carlson        M 35-39      4/318     1:32:27       33:50     1:02:35    7:04     1:32:23
50    Joseph Hagan           M 30-34     16/345     1:32:27       34:00     1:02:25    7:04     1:32:24
52    Chadwick Sterr         M 35-39      5/318     1:32:47       33:45     1:02:31    7:05     1:32:37
53    Wayne Nielsen          M 50-54      2/299     1:32:59       34:34     1:02:39    7:06     1:32:55
54    Maureen Kimsey         F 30-34      3/410     1:33:23       35:39     1:03:59    7:08     1:33:20
55    Paul Burger            M 40-44      5/334     1:33:54       34:55     1:03:48    7:10     1:33:42
58    Brad Byington          M 25-29     12/272     1:34:37       33:07     1:02:19    7:13     1:34:32
60    Brian Brown            M 40-44      6/334     1:35:16       32:51     1:02:04    7:17     1:35:13
62    Jason Hogge            M 35-39      6/318     1:35:32       37:09     1:05:47    7:18     1:35:25
63    Daniel Bundy           M 35-39      7/318     1:35:31       33:49     1:03:58    7:18     1:35:30
68    Christina Hopper       F 35-39      1/423     1:35:53       36:04     1:05:20    7:19     1:35:50
72    Chris Edgerton         M 40-44      7/334     1:36:30       33:17     1:03:23    7:22     1:36:27
73    Daniel Casey           M 30-34     17/345     1:36:46       34:08     1:03:25    7:23     1:36:37
74    Blake Callender        M 30-34     18/345     1:36:59       36:13     1:05:52    7:25     1:36:58
76    Bryan Bentz            M 20-24      9/143     1:37:12       35:11     1:04:38    7:25     1:37:05
77    William Turk           M 35-39      9/318     1:37:21       36:41     1:06:31    7:26     1:37:13
78    James Wagner           M 30-34     20/345     1:37:18       35:08     1:05:03    7:26     1:37:14
81    Benjamin Wiemers       M 25-29     13/272     1:37:59       36:43     1:06:32    7:29     1:37:52
84    Angela Messing         F 40-44      1/416     1:38:50       35:55     1:06:29    7:32     1:38:41
86    Brian Adkins           M 35-39     11/318     1:39:05       34:27     1:03:17    7:34     1:39:01
92    Corey Blackburn        M 35-39     12/318     1:39:39       38:33     1:08:55    7:36     1:39:28
99    Cherelle Small         F 25-29      4/400     1:39:51                 1:07:30    7:38     1:39:50
102   Ryan Ward              M 30-34     24/345     1:40:07       38:09     1:08:57    7:38     1:39:56
105   Shane Hurd             M 30-34     26/345     1:40:18       35:55     1:06:28    7:40     1:40:16
106   Komi Deh               M 30-34     27/345     1:40:27       38:25     1:08:56    7:40     1:40:17
110   Jacob Hrovat           M 20-24     11/143     1:40:28       36:13     1:06:14    7:40     1:40:20
115   James Mitchell         M 25-29     17/272     1:41:14       36:50     1:07:34    7:44     1:41:12
116   Jordan Mayfield        M 20-24     12/143     1:43:43       38:34     1:09:32    7:44     1:41:12
124   Keith Eberhardt        M 35-39     16/318     1:41:50       37:54     1:09:13    7:46     1:41:41
128   Paul Thrasher          M 35-39     17/318     1:42:33       39:03     1:10:05    7:49     1:42:20
131   Jonah Reeger           M 30-34     30/345     1:42:44       38:20     1:09:21    7:50     1:42:37
136   Jonathan Geren         M 35-39     20/318     1:43:04       38:08     1:09:31    7:52     1:42:55
138   Matthew Elliott        M 25-29     20/272     1:44:07       39:04     1:11:03    7:52     1:43:00
139   David Spieker          M 25-29     21/272     1:44:12       39:05     1:11:04    7:53     1:43:06
141   Danny Rangel           M 25-29     22/272     1:43:20       37:01     1:09:02    7:53     1:43:16
148   Gregory Roth           M 35-39     22/318     1:43:51       39:27     1:11:27    7:55     1:43:38
150   Khoa Tang              M 25-29     23/272     1:50:14       39:47     1:11:01    7:56     1:43:45
151   Sharon Ehasz           F 35-39      3/423     1:43:48       37:15     1:08:59    7:56     1:43:45
154   Carlin Lucente         F 30-34     10/410     1:43:55       37:26     1:09:34    7:56     1:43:47
155   Chris Dieckman         M 30-34     31/345     1:43:56       38:30     1:09:09    7:56     1:43:49
159   Heather Salyars        F 35-39      4/423     1:44:09       39:21     1:10:41    7:56     1:43:53
162   Thomas Spuhler         M 30-34     33/345     1:44:18       37:03     1:08:58    7:57     1:44:03
164   Ashwin Rao             M 15-19       4/44     1:44:10       36:43     1:09:28    7:57     1:44:05
165   Jeff Cooper            M 45-49     12/322     1:44:15       38:26     1:09:25    7:57     1:44:05
167   Jen Samson             F 35-39      5/423     1:44:28       39:11     1:11:25    7:58     1:44:17
169   Christine Phillips     F 25-29      6/400     1:44:26       38:05     1:10:18    7:58     1:44:19
173   Sean Long              M 25-29     27/272     1:47:06       40:29     1:12:30    8:00     1:44:39
177   Jason Goins            M 20-24     20/143     1:48:47       40:41     1:11:13    8:00     1:44:48
180   Michael Barnhart       M 25-29     28/272     1:45:17       39:55     1:12:07    8:01     1:45:01
184   Hayley Chow            F 25-29      7/400     1:45:21       38:17     1:09:44    8:02     1:45:14
187   Edward Walden          M 45-49     14/322     1:45:29       38:38     1:10:49    8:03     1:45:26
188   Billy Fields           M 45-49     15/322     1:50:23       41:42     1:13:23    8:03     1:45:27
197   Brian Mahar            M 30-34     39/345     1:46:21       39:27     1:11:27    8:07     1:46:08
199   Pete Hitzeman          M 30-34     40/345     1:46:20       38:18     1:10:21    8:07     1:46:13
201   Cindy Craddock         F 35-39      7/423     1:46:33       40:08     1:12:38    8:07     1:46:19
205   Lori Foringer          F 40-44      3/416     1:47:03       39:42     1:12:51    8:09     1:46:37
207   Colin Brooks           M 20-24     21/143     1:47:07       38:24     1:11:01    8:10     1:46:54
208   Alexander Mount        M 20-24     22/143     1:54:04       45:38     1:17:09    8:10     1:46:55
209   Jonathan Sollender     M 20-24     23/143     1:54:05       45:38     1:17:10    8:10     1:46:56
220   Jacob Debevec          M 30-34     42/345     1:47:46       37:51     1:09:46    8:13     1:47:35
222   Ruth Afiesimama        F 30-34     13/410     1:47:38       38:38     1:12:12    8:13     1:47:36
224   Brian Norton           M 20-24     25/143     1:47:44       34:56     1:07:08    8:14     1:47:41
230   Leonardus Eason        M 40-44     21/334     1:49:27       41:00     1:13:54    8:15     1:47:58
231   Jennifer Parker        F 45-49      4/330     1:48:07       38:27     1:11:35    8:15     1:48:00
236   Blake Harris           M 25-29     31/272     1:48:24       39:56     1:12:19    8:16     1:48:09
245   Chris Tear             M 40-44     23/334     1:49:15       41:17     1:14:39    8:18     1:48:35
246   Micah Larsh            M 35-39     28/318     1:48:48       38:35     1:11:18    8:18     1:48:38
247   Matthew Trippel        M 25-29     35/272     1:48:43       36:23     1:09:14    8:18     1:48:38
248   Kristopher Bjerkaas    M 40-44     24/334     1:49:01       41:22     1:14:56    8:18     1:48:38
250   Justin Cagle           M 20-24     26/143     1:48:46       39:08     1:13:05    8:18     1:48:43
255   Amy Long               F 30-34     15/410     1:49:02       39:54     1:12:54    8:19     1:48:47
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262   David Marcus           M 30-34     43/345     1:50:36       42:58     1:15:40    8:20     1:49:01
263   Adekunbi Adewunmi      F 25-29     12/400     1:49:35       41:29     1:15:02    8:20     1:49:07
268   Jason Besser           M 45-49     24/322     1:49:30       38:23     1:10:48    8:21     1:49:16
272   John Newberry          M 40-44     25/334     1:49:39       39:44     1:13:47    8:21     1:49:19
278   Kathleen Hunker        F 20-24      4/189     1:49:46       38:23     1:11:07    8:22     1:49:33
279   Rebecca Cobb           F 40-44      6/416     1:49:53       40:01     1:14:07    8:22     1:49:35
280   Aric Eppley            M 20-24     27/143     1:49:59       39:18     1:13:26    8:23     1:49:37
283   Juan Rodriguez         M 35-39     32/318     1:49:46       39:10     1:13:47    8:23     1:49:42
287   Santiago Valdez        M 20-24     28/143     1:50:14       39:45     1:16:33    8:23     1:49:47
299   Travis Robison         M 35-39     33/318     1:50:28       38:10     1:12:23    8:25     1:50:08
300   Cory Olson             M 40-44     28/334     1:52:04       43:53     1:17:12    8:25     1:50:09
312   John Pletcher          M 45-49     31/322     1:50:52       38:59     1:12:24    8:27     1:50:35
320   Matthew Krisak         M 30-34     46/345     1:51:27       41:53     1:16:19    8:29     1:50:57
321   Christopher Johnson    M 30-34     47/345     1:54:05       38:55     1:12:22    8:29     1:50:58
325   William Friedline      M 35-39     34/318     1:51:36       41:23     1:15:27    8:30     1:51:11
328   Eric Shontz            M 40-44     30/334     1:52:01       43:32     1:17:39    8:30     1:51:20
329   Kathryn Hughes         F 45-49      5/330     1:51:37       40:26     1:15:48    8:30     1:51:20
330   Chris Krobatsch        M 30-34     48/345     1:51:34       41:07     1:16:01    8:30     1:51:21
334   Neil Conn              M 25-29     39/272     1:52:14       41:04     1:15:22    8:31     1:51:24
346   Kyle Meier             M 20-24     29/143     1:52:34       42:27     1:17:09    8:32     1:51:40
352   Victor Rivera          M 40-44     33/334     1:52:15       40:33     1:15:03    8:32     1:51:47
354   Rocio Perez            F 30-34     19/410     1:52:38       41:08     1:15:24    8:33     1:51:49
355   Andrew Davenport       M 20-24     30/143     1:52:50       40:55     1:15:32    8:33     1:51:50
357   Daniel Phillips        M 40-44     35/334     1:52:45       41:14     1:16:05    8:33     1:51:51
379   Scott Kozlak           M 25-29     45/272     1:52:49       44:35     1:17:19    8:35     1:52:24
385   David Robinson         M 20-24     31/143     1:53:00       41:24     1:15:59    8:36     1:52:35
389   Frederick Schmidt      M 25-29     46/272     1:53:49       40:51     1:14:44    8:37     1:52:42
392   Laureen Sheypuk        F 35-39     20/423     1:53:54       41:27     1:16:21    8:37     1:52:49
393   Steven John Gorss      M 25-29     48/272     1:54:06       41:02     1:15:20    8:38     1:52:55
397   Randy Don              M 50-54     25/299     1:53:21       39:37     1:14:46    8:38     1:53:03
398   Ryan Frazier           M 35-39     43/318     1:53:18       41:18     1:15:26    8:38     1:53:03
399   Yonggen Kim            M 35-39     44/318     1:53:35       40:23     1:15:32    8:39     1:53:07
403   Shad Lacktorin         M 40-44     40/334     1:53:31       40:47     1:16:13    8:39     1:53:10
407   Andrew Lee             M 30-34     56/345     1:54:18       42:06     1:17:09    8:39     1:53:16
420   Jeffrey Lauper         M 40-44     42/334     1:55:39       43:19     1:17:50    8:40     1:53:30
429   Stephen Ross           M 25-29     49/272     1:54:25       43:46     1:19:14    8:41     1:53:41
436   Sierra Jackson         F 15-19       1/52     1:54:22       43:49     1:18:32    8:42     1:53:46
437   Samuel Helfrich        M 35-39     49/318     1:54:02       41:31     1:15:48    8:42     1:53:46
443   Ben McCullough         M 25-29     52/272     1:54:50       45:11     1:19:22    8:42     1:53:53
448   Kingsley Scott         M 35-39     50/318     1:54:37       43:42     1:18:29    8:43     1:54:02
459   Ron Annaballi          M 45-49     40/322     1:54:24       39:02     1:17:02    8:44     1:54:15
460   Ted Perger             M 30-34     60/345     1:55:01       41:14     1:16:42    8:44     1:54:16
471   Allan Day              M 45-49     44/322     1:55:15       42:17     1:17:27    8:45     1:54:32
473   Ezekiel Newman         M 30-34     62/345     1:58:25       44:52     1:18:28    8:46     1:54:40
477   Jeremy Boeing          M 30-34     63/345     1:55:08       40:13     1:16:22    8:47     1:54:51
483   Brittany Block         F 25-29     25/400     1:55:51       43:34     1:18:45    8:47     1:54:59
484   Johannes Moore         M 40-44     48/334     1:55:17       42:33     1:17:58    8:47     1:55:01
485   Edward Hurd            M 30-34     65/345     1:56:00       41:51     1:17:52    8:47     1:55:01
498   Debra Hite             F 40-44     20/416     1:57:25       44:44     1:20:12    8:50     1:55:30
503   Michael Fitzpatrick    M 45-49     49/322     1:56:12       44:29     1:20:02    8:50     1:55:36
510   Jessica Rodriguez      F 20-24     13/189     1:55:56       40:40     1:17:21    8:50     1:55:42
521   Scott Lefgren          M 35-39     52/318     1:57:09       42:58     1:17:54    8:52     1:56:01
530   Vincent Hardesty       M 20-24     37/143     1:56:25       39:56     1:16:56    8:53     1:56:12
535   James Rosenthal        M 20-24     38/143     1:57:32       45:41     1:21:45    8:53     1:56:18
538   Michele Gatheridge     F 30-34     31/410     1:58:40       44:59     1:20:17    8:53     1:56:21
544   Alex Hanson            F 30-34     32/410     1:57:56       44:07     1:19:06    8:54     1:56:28
545   Phil Gautiere          M 25-29     60/272     1:58:54       43:24     1:18:00    8:54     1:56:33
553   Timothy MacHin         M 20-24     40/143     1:57:18       43:39     1:18:31    8:55     1:56:44
560   Jonathan Lee           M 30-34     69/345     2:01:16       46:22     1:20:59    8:56     1:56:50
563   James Austin           M 45-49     54/322     1:57:18       42:06     1:17:42    8:56     1:56:53
567   Jon Ehrenfried         M 40-44     54/334     1:57:29       41:56     1:18:29    8:56     1:56:57
568   Kellie Rizer           F 20-24     15/189     1:57:04       39:07     1:15:52    8:56     1:56:59
571   Matt Winger            M 35-39     56/318     1:57:58       40:15     1:15:18    8:57     1:57:03
572   Kevin Hettinger        M 40-44     55/334     1:57:28       40:08     1:14:53    8:57     1:57:06
581   Steven Ellis           M 45-49     55/322     2:00:43       46:21     1:21:54    8:57     1:57:14
585   Kevin Wright           M 50-54     48/299     1:57:53       43:09     1:18:54    8:58     1:57:21
590   Jeffrey Lee            M 25-29     61/272     2:01:36       45:51     1:22:58    8:58     1:57:26
595   Tyler Shouey           M 20-24     42/143     1:58:50       43:25     1:20:18    8:59     1:57:29
596   Hayley Byington        F 25-29     31/400     1:59:02       44:06     1:19:23    8:59     1:57:33
605   Justin Crum            M 25-29     62/272     1:58:07       41:10     1:17:51    9:00     1:57:42
613   Ajvish Varatharaj      M 25-29     63/272     1:58:14       41:17     1:17:42    9:00     1:57:52
618   John Lamonica          M 30-34     76/345     1:58:56       43:17     1:21:22    9:01     1:57:59
628   Kyle Maggart           M 30-34     77/345     1:59:00       42:24     1:18:15    9:02     1:58:13
631   Paul Haggerty          M 35-39     64/318     1:59:16       44:54     1:20:54    9:03     1:58:23
644   Kasey Bishop           F 20-24     17/189     2:03:37       45:43     1:22:33    9:04     1:58:38
651   Dutch Perz             M 50-54     54/299     1:59:10       43:48     1:20:13    9:04     1:58:46
658   Lynn Lefebvre          M 30-34     78/345     2:00:21       46:29     1:22:49    9:05     1:58:51
661   Patrick Sweeney        M 35-39     68/318     1:59:45       43:29     1:19:51    9:05     1:58:53
664   Jennifer Brenton       F 20-24     20/189     2:05:57       45:58     1:21:43    9:05     1:58:55
665   Jeff Harrigian         M 50-54     55/299     1:59:23       43:44     1:20:20    9:05     1:58:55
675   Josh Kuntzman          M 35-39     70/318     1:59:53       45:34     1:21:26    9:06     1:59:06
676   Nick Edwards           M 30-34     81/345     1:59:37       41:38     1:18:58    9:06     1:59:06
678   Joel Mattern           M 30-34     82/345     2:03:09       44:56     1:22:45    9:06     1:59:06
680   Tate Lieber            M 25-29     68/272     1:59:32       40:22     1:15:45    9:06     1:59:12
681   Jeffrey Maler          M 20-24     49/143     1:59:48       41:45     1:18:17    9:06     1:59:13
685   Heather Henry          F 35-39     34/423     2:01:58       48:06     1:25:08    9:07     1:59:18
687   Jordan Szilagy         M 25-29     69/272     2:01:22       42:31     1:20:16    9:07     1:59:19
689   Cory Lane              M 35-39     72/318     2:01:01       44:17     1:20:56    9:07     1:59:21
692   Carlee Koutnik         F 25-29     37/400     2:05:54       45:01     1:21:28    9:08     1:59:27
695   Kellyann Boehm         F 35-39     35/423     1:59:39       42:26     1:19:32    9:08     1:59:31
698   William Cobb           M 40-44     63/334     2:00:41       45:43     1:22:14    9:08     1:59:33
700   Ronald Ryckman         M 40-44     64/334     2:00:02       43:50     1:20:15    9:08     1:59:39
701   Timothy Cleaver        M 30-34     84/345     2:02:43       45:48     1:21:43    9:09     1:59:40
711   Jerome Stokes          M 30-34     86/345     2:00:59       44:54     1:22:08    9:09     1:59:50
712   Brian Fowle            M 50-54     57/299     2:00:25       41:38     1:18:29    9:09     1:59:52
714   Matthew Soderlund      M 30-34     87/345     2:00:55       41:42     1:18:35    9:10     1:59:54
721   Gerald Searfoss        M 35-39     75/318     2:03:20       43:04     1:19:06    9:11     2:00:07
724   Jeff Gates             M 55-59     32/189     2:00:13       45:40     1:22:28    9:11     2:00:10
727   Andrew Armstrong       M 30-34     88/345     2:01:30       42:26     1:20:08    9:11     2:00:17
728   Daniel Cook            M 25-29     71/272     2:00:34       42:57     1:21:35    9:11     2:00:17
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729   Nicole Stevens         F 30-34     41/410     2:01:26       45:26     1:21:48    9:11     2:00:18
730   Benjamin Davis         M 20-24     50/143     2:01:55       40:25     1:14:37    9:12     2:00:20
740   Ryan Findley           M 30-34     89/345     2:01:49       42:23     1:20:13    9:14     2:00:49
741   Jane Swenson           F 25-29     42/400     2:02:06       46:00     1:23:23    9:14     2:00:49
745   Colin Bishop           M 20-24     52/143     2:05:52       45:43     1:22:32    9:14     2:00:53
751   Chris Good             M 40-44     68/334     2:02:31       45:24     1:22:55    9:15     2:01:07
752   Austin Emery           M 30-34     90/345     2:02:16       44:45     1:22:18    9:16     2:01:12
753   Thomas Keim            M 25-29     73/272     2:01:29       41:20     1:18:40    9:16     2:01:15
754   Scott Baker            M 25-29     74/272     2:01:53       43:40     1:22:05    9:16     2:01:15
757   Scott Keeling          M 20-24     55/143     2:01:27       39:31     1:17:46    9:16     2:01:19
761   Justin Mayfield        M 20-24     57/143     2:04:03       43:45     1:21:56    9:17     2:01:29
763   Mark Mayle             M 20-24     59/143     2:01:50       41:48     1:21:49    9:17     2:01:32
764   Lindsey Clark          F 20-24     21/189     2:03:03       45:14     1:23:04    9:17     2:01:33
765   Jennifer Hardos        F 30-34     43/410     2:01:59       42:56     1:20:50    9:17     2:01:34
769   Keith MacK             M 30-34     91/345     2:02:37       45:21     1:22:20    9:18     2:01:37
778   Walter Bustelo         M 40-44     71/334     2:02:12       43:43     1:22:30    9:19     2:01:53
779   Brent Clevinger        M 55-59     33/189     2:02:35       41:31     1:19:49    9:19     2:01:53
784   Daniel Brubaker        M 25-29     76/272     2:02:25       42:25     1:20:22    9:19     2:02:02
785   Eric Crytzer           M 35-39     81/318     2:03:23       45:04     1:22:16    9:19     2:02:02
786   Reggie Luper           M 25-29     77/272     2:03:17       45:15     1:22:11    9:20     2:02:05
787   Michael Elliott        M 50-54     62/299     2:03:22       49:34     1:26:01    9:20     2:02:05
796   John Lynch             M 50-54     63/299     2:02:24       49:39     1:29:28    9:20     2:02:13
801   Shiloh Colon           F 35-39     38/423     2:03:33       45:32     1:24:03    9:21     2:02:18
806   David Blakesley        M 30-34     93/345     2:06:08       45:50     1:24:53    9:21     2:02:23
807   Derick Heflin          M 30-34     94/345     2:05:23       48:09     1:24:32    9:21     2:02:26
809   Ryan Steele            M 35-39     84/318     2:06:53       47:20     1:23:41    9:22     2:02:30
816   Zane Greenwald         M 20-24     60/143     2:03:16       43:39     1:18:53    9:22     2:02:41
829   Jeff Wolfe             M 30-34     99/345     2:03:13       43:09     1:21:59    9:23     2:02:56
830   Ramsty Siberski        M 40-44     74/334     2:03:21       43:40     1:22:17    9:24     2:02:56
831   Ana Velez              F 35-39     40/423     2:06:59       44:57     1:22:45    9:24     2:02:56
832   Polly Sandness         F 35-39     41/423     2:03:21       43:40     1:22:18    9:24     2:02:57
833   Karen Mock             F 40-44     31/416     2:05:51       45:30     1:22:50    9:24     2:02:57
838   Tony Sabellico         M 30-34    100/345     2:04:59       45:57     1:23:22    9:24     2:03:03
843   Alice Briones          F 40-44     32/416     2:04:01       45:14     1:23:37    9:25     2:03:13
844   Mark Graebner          M 25-29     82/272     2:05:03       48:24     1:25:58    9:25     2:03:13
845   Oralia Buenrostro Agui F 30-34     50/410     2:03:57       45:08     1:23:43    9:25     2:03:15
849   Jacob Parenti          M 25-29     84/272     2:04:24       46:08     1:23:56    9:25     2:03:19
856   Chris Warman           M 35-39     90/318     2:04:17       45:09     1:22:04    9:26     2:03:25
861   Shawna Chiasson        F 35-39     43/423     2:03:45       45:13     1:23:17    9:26     2:03:28
864   Neil Clark             M 35-39     91/318     2:05:16       43:55     1:21:25    9:26     2:03:30
865   Francis Stephenson     M 20-24     62/143     2:05:00       46:26     1:23:32    9:26     2:03:30
877   Adrian Zavala          M 20-24     63/143     2:04:27       43:44     1:20:11    9:28     2:03:52
889   Doug Lewis             M 45-49     77/322     2:05:20       47:01     1:24:27    9:29     2:04:05
893   Mike Poletti           M 45-49     79/322     2:05:52       46:09     1:24:03    9:29     2:04:10
895   Krystle Pope           F 25-29     45/400     2:05:21       43:12     1:22:39    9:29     2:04:11
896   Kent Schifferly        M 25-29     88/272     2:07:10       48:22     1:26:31    9:29     2:04:12
904   Bradley Thomas         M 20-24     64/143     2:09:32       47:52     1:25:24    9:30     2:04:24
905   Christopher Olsen      M 30-34    105/345     2:06:25       47:53     1:25:13    9:30     2:04:25
906   Somer White            F 20-24     27/189     2:09:36       47:52     1:25:23    9:30     2:04:27
916   Justin Prince          M 25-29     90/272     2:05:31       45:49     1:23:15    9:31     2:04:31
919   Kristina Corcoran      F 20-24     28/189     2:06:24       46:11     1:25:02    9:31     2:04:34
934   James Bier             M 25-29     91/272     2:12:43       44:55     1:24:19    9:32     2:04:51
937   Kristopher Sutherly    M 35-39     95/318     2:11:31       46:07     1:23:04    9:33     2:05:00
939   Lance Paulauskas       M 35-39     97/318     2:07:11       44:13     1:22:57    9:33     2:05:02
957   Abdeel Roman           M 35-39     99/318     2:05:49       45:06     1:24:10    9:36     2:05:36
961   Erika Luna             F 30-34     60/410     2:08:07       49:02     1:27:07    9:36     2:05:40
964   David Cisek            M 30-34    108/345     2:05:47       40:58     1:19:34    9:36     2:05:43
965   Ron Stump              M 30-34    109/345     2:11:27       48:44     1:27:45    9:36     2:05:44
966   Scott Benza            M 50-54     71/299     2:07:44       48:05     1:26:35    9:36     2:05:44
968   Jason Harvey           M 35-39    100/318     2:09:26       51:40     1:30:20    9:36     2:05:46
973   Neil Cornett           M 30-34    110/345     2:07:03       45:04     1:22:08    9:37     2:05:52
979   Andrew Woodbury        M 25-29     94/272     2:06:42       43:31     1:19:30    9:37     2:05:57
991   Dan Nguyen             M 25-29     95/272     2:07:02       45:46     1:25:31    9:39     2:06:14
994   Emily Allen            F 25-29     48/400     2:08:37       48:09     1:27:04    9:39     2:06:20
999   Scott Johnson          M 35-39    103/318     2:07:28       45:30     1:24:33    9:39     2:06:24
1005  Mark Gabbard           M 30-34    116/345     2:09:29       46:53     1:24:06    9:40     2:06:26
1008  Maribel Gonzalez       F 30-34     67/410     2:07:05       44:55     1:24:41    9:40     2:06:30
1012  Brandon Clements       M 25-29     96/272     2:07:55       43:12     1:21:36    9:40     2:06:35
1022  Brianna Oberg          F 30-34     68/410     2:07:52       45:34     1:25:27    9:41     2:06:42
1023  Todd Stlaurent         M 45-49     92/322     2:07:53       47:12     1:26:57    9:41     2:06:42
1025  Tim Walsh              M 20-24     66/143     2:08:18       46:13     1:25:18    9:41     2:06:43
1029  Lisa Good              F 40-44     46/416     2:08:09       47:14     1:26:23    9:41     2:06:44
1036  Janet Pelayo           F 30-34     69/410     2:09:15       49:03     1:27:55    9:41     2:06:48
1043  Ralph Borja            M 40-44     90/334     2:09:23       48:29     1:27:19    9:42     2:06:55
1054  Mike Schmidt           M 45-49     95/322     2:08:48       46:54     1:26:31    9:43     2:07:12
1056  Josh Reno              M 30-34    118/345     2:13:29       47:23     1:25:07    9:43     2:07:15
1057  Zach Stratton          M 30-34    119/345     2:09:03       43:33     1:21:34    9:43     2:07:15
1058  Eric Forsyth           M 45-49     96/322     2:08:20       43:32     1:23:37    9:43     2:07:17
1059  Scott Griffin          M 40-44     95/334     2:10:24       47:13     1:25:12    9:44     2:07:19
1060  Timothy Wilhelm        M 25-29     98/272     2:11:29       45:52     1:24:46    9:44     2:07:19
1066  Tyler Hannah           M 20-24     67/143     2:09:29       47:40     1:27:08    9:44     2:07:26
1067  Ryan Wasinger          M 20-24     68/143     2:09:06       46:11     1:26:14    9:44     2:07:27
1079  Eddie Weaver           M 30-34    122/345     2:10:00       44:53     1:23:15    9:45     2:07:38
1080  Gloria Bermudez-Bly    F 40-44     48/416     2:07:55       46:43     1:25:17    9:45     2:07:40
1089  Odessa Voght           F 25-29     53/400     2:08:28       43:51     1:24:55    9:46     2:07:50
1090  Tracy Bozung           F 35-39     59/423     2:09:33       46:22     1:26:05    9:46     2:07:52
1093  Casey Parini           F 35-39     60/423     2:09:33       46:23     1:26:07    9:46     2:07:54
1094  Bri Koessel            F 25-29     54/400     2:08:27       46:02     1:26:00    9:46     2:07:56
1095  George Yuchi           M 25-29     99/272     2:10:01       44:39     1:24:41    9:47     2:07:57
1113  Diana Wolczek-Evans    F 30-34     73/410     2:11:27       49:52     1:29:10    9:48     2:08:12
1117  Kenneth Frankenbery    M 50-54     79/299     2:08:28       46:26     1:27:06    9:48     2:08:14
1122  Jeff Sobel             M 45-49    104/322     2:13:32       51:46     1:31:26    9:48     2:08:16
1124  Jeremiah Montee        M 30-34    126/345     2:09:58       46:35     1:25:49    9:48     2:08:22
1125  Kenneth Kirk           M 30-34    127/345     2:10:11       49:19     1:28:38    9:48     2:08:22
1134  Lyle Cosner            M 40-44     98/334     2:12:41       45:35     1:24:54    9:50     2:08:37
1137  Chantel Mossing        F 30-34     76/410     2:12:15       48:24     1:28:32    9:50     2:08:38
1138  Andrew Walch           M 25-29    101/272     2:09:00       42:32     1:23:53    9:50     2:08:40
1141  Jeffery Compton        M 30-34    128/345     2:10:43       46:25     1:24:25    9:50     2:08:42
1146  Anna Fedotova          F 30-34     77/410     2:09:01       41:07     1:16:57    9:50     2:08:46
1165  Jason Miller           M 35-39    113/318     2:11:46       49:48     1:29:29    9:52     2:09:03
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1167  Julien Lewis           M 20-24     70/143     2:11:27       48:54     1:28:17    9:52     2:09:04
1172  Brady Johnson          M 40-44    101/334     2:10:06       45:09     1:25:30    9:52     2:09:07
1174  Eric Golden            M 30-34    130/345     2:11:13       51:53     1:30:22    9:52     2:09:08
1185  Lori Risdon            F 25-29     59/400     2:11:21       49:13     1:28:40    9:53     2:09:20
1186  Jason Massengill       M 35-39    116/318     2:09:54       46:01     1:25:11    9:53     2:09:21
1188  Molly Denney           F 25-29     60/400     2:13:23       50:11     1:29:28    9:53     2:09:22
1196  John Heeg              M 40-44    104/334     2:10:47       42:30     1:21:48    9:54     2:09:30
1201  Alex Hillman           M 25-29    105/272     2:10:35       44:20     1:24:59    9:54     2:09:38
1202  Lauren Gutierrez       F 25-29     62/400     2:10:34       44:20     1:24:59    9:54     2:09:38
1207  Bret Burton            M 45-49    111/322     2:09:56       49:40     1:29:28    9:55     2:09:45
1212  Melissa Poole-Knight   F 40-44     53/416     2:11:40       47:12     1:28:01    9:55     2:09:50
1217  Tanya Casey            F 30-34     80/410     2:12:37       47:43     1:27:58    9:55     2:09:53
1220  Craig Schauble         M 25-29    106/272     2:11:30       44:47     1:22:47    9:56     2:09:57
1223  Bruce MacNeill         M 30-34    135/345     2:12:14       48:00     1:26:00    9:56     2:10:01
1224  Zach McCarty           M 30-34    136/345     2:12:14       48:01     1:26:00    9:56     2:10:02
1234  Victoria Cramer        F 35-39     72/423     2:17:28       47:05     1:28:30    9:57     2:10:10
1235  Chad Keever            M 25-29    107/272     2:11:34       45:49     1:26:29    9:57     2:10:11
1237  Andrew Rupp            M 35-39    118/318     2:11:56       49:01     1:28:35    9:57     2:10:12
1239  Sharon Comley          F 25-29     67/400     2:15:58       48:08     1:27:01    9:57     2:10:17
1248  Nicholas Hyatt         M 25-29    108/272     2:12:20       49:05     1:28:49    9:58     2:10:27
1259  Kristen Coffey         F 25-29     68/400     2:15:00       47:11     1:25:41    9:59     2:10:40
1263  Nickolas Algren        M 40-44    109/334     2:27:55       48:28     1:29:41    9:59     2:10:41
1264  Alexander Lehr         M 20-24     73/143     2:12:20       48:48     1:30:07    9:59     2:10:43
1271  Amanda Rowton          F 25-29     69/400     2:12:05       46:45     1:28:39    9:59     2:10:46
1274  Brian Beeksma          M 45-49    117/322     2:12:20       48:06     1:28:55    9:59     2:10:47
1281  Megan Belger           F 30-34     84/410     2:11:56       46:08     1:28:58   10:00     2:10:55
1287  Andrew Sasai           M 25-29    113/272     2:12:43       48:28     1:27:40   10:01     2:11:03
1294  Madeline Carpenter     F 25-29     70/400     2:15:20       48:10     1:27:48   10:02     2:11:17
1300  Kyle Bunch             M 20-24     75/143     2:16:14       49:46     1:30:42   10:02     2:11:20
1303  Billy Davis            M 20-24     76/143     2:16:21       45:43     1:26:08   10:02     2:11:22
1312  John Lira              M 25-29    114/272     2:13:21       49:04     1:28:48   10:02     2:11:26
1314  Christopher Carder     M 40-44    115/334     2:12:47       47:07     1:29:39   10:03     2:11:28
1315  Mari Manifold          F 35-39     79/423     2:12:29       45:37     1:25:39   10:03     2:11:29
1317  Rick Steen             M 40-44    116/334     2:12:15       42:14     1:23:13   10:03     2:11:30
1318  Amy Kanawi             F 35-39     80/423     2:13:57       50:51     1:30:43   10:03     2:11:32
1336  Toni Whatley           F 30-34     88/410     2:13:24       46:55     1:29:11   10:04     2:11:52
1340  Angelica Worsham       F 35-39     82/423     2:12:47       47:48     1:28:58   10:05     2:11:58
1341  Duke Richardson        M 50-54    100/299     2:13:11       47:45     1:28:30   10:05     2:11:58
1346  Andy Beard             M 25-29    115/272     2:13:02       45:20     1:26:22   10:05     2:12:03
1347  Stephen McPherson      M 45-49    124/322     2:13:26       48:48     1:29:36   10:05     2:12:03
1349  Shawnn Martin          M 45-49    125/322     2:13:56       49:24     1:28:49   10:05     2:12:05
1352  Robert South           M 30-34    142/345     2:14:49       50:37     1:30:42   10:06     2:12:07
1363  Luis Pineiro           M 25-29    117/272     2:13:58       46:40     1:28:38   10:07     2:12:22
1367  Rebeca Mendoza         F 40-44     60/416     2:17:44       46:00     1:27:39   10:07     2:12:26
1368  Kara Schultz           F 35-39     85/423     2:14:43       47:08     1:27:49   10:07     2:12:26
1374  Stephen Magnan         M 50-54    104/299     2:14:20       48:55     1:29:18   10:07     2:12:28
1377  Jason Gelhar           M 35-39    126/318     2:15:50       47:28     1:30:20   10:07     2:12:30
1378  Terry Pentecost        M 35-39    127/318     2:14:28       49:59     1:29:40   10:07     2:12:31
1382  Anthony Campbell       M 45-49    128/322     2:13:10       47:54     1:29:25   10:08     2:12:38
1383  Meaghan Leclerc        F 45-49     47/330     2:14:26       48:47     1:30:52   10:09     2:12:48
1384  Anthony Genatempo      M 45-49    129/322     2:14:26       48:48     1:30:53   10:09     2:12:49
1385  Dena Risley            F 35-39     87/423     2:13:38       46:17     1:28:50   10:09     2:12:49
1388  Eric Meyer             M 25-29    119/272     2:14:26       50:08     1:29:55   10:09     2:12:55
1393  Raul Naves             M 25-29    120/272     2:16:30       52:06     1:32:13   10:09     2:12:58
1396  Devon Jones            M 25-29    122/272     2:14:02       46:49     1:29:10   10:10     2:13:00
1398  Clement Blackmon       M 35-39    128/318     2:14:59       50:25     1:32:31   10:10     2:13:06
1400  Tammie Moore           F 35-39     89/423     2:15:12       47:09     1:30:08   10:10     2:13:07
1401  Katelyn Wade           F 20-24     46/189     2:14:31       48:25     1:29:43   10:10     2:13:09
1411  Alex Rowton            M 25-29    124/272     2:14:43       47:12     1:28:01   10:11     2:13:23
1415  Matthew Mashek         M 25-29    125/272     2:14:54       47:44     1:27:51   10:12     2:13:28
1422  Johanna Boone          F 40-44     67/416     2:14:43       48:42     1:29:42   10:12     2:13:34
1430  Robert Gates           M 20-24     81/143     2:14:29       44:25     1:24:23   10:13     2:13:41
1431  Austin Davis           M 25-29    126/272     2:14:48       44:00     1:26:58   10:13     2:13:42
1441  Liz Chang              F 20-24     49/189     2:14:14       47:35     1:29:00   10:13     2:13:49
1449  Daniel Perrault        M 25-29    129/272     2:16:54       49:04     1:30:19   10:14     2:13:55
1457  Tommy Snider           M 50-54    110/299     2:16:44       48:05     1:29:43   10:14     2:14:03
1461  Vanessa Bucher         F 25-29     77/400     2:15:40       47:19     1:28:57   10:15     2:14:10
1463  Jonathan Herd          M 25-29    131/272     2:15:45       48:42     1:27:47   10:15     2:14:13
1465  Dwayne Harris          M 45-49    133/322     2:15:55       49:52     1:31:13   10:15     2:14:16
1475  Erika Peters           F 35-39     93/423     2:18:46       48:21     1:29:11   10:16     2:14:27
1479  Eric Marksbury         M 40-44    124/334     2:17:52       51:51     1:33:15   10:16     2:14:30
1480  Logan Berry            M 35-39    132/318     2:15:10       45:06     1:28:22   10:17     2:14:32
1485  James Burns            M 30-34    149/345     2:19:20       49:26     1:31:11   10:17     2:14:37
1486  Trauna James           F 40-44     74/416     2:16:37       49:33     1:31:03   10:17     2:14:39
1489  Christopher Fisher     M 30-34    150/345     2:19:46       48:57     1:29:03   10:17     2:14:42
1491  Tiffany Bradbury       F 40-44     76/416     2:17:49       51:37     1:32:35   10:18     2:14:44
1493  Kaleigh Sides          F 25-29     80/400     2:16:34       49:35     1:31:13   10:18     2:14:44
1495  Laura Norton           F 20-24     51/189     2:17:13       48:37     1:31:35   10:18     2:14:46
1502  Michael Duane Sessions M 35-39    133/318     2:17:29       54:10     1:34:01   10:18     2:14:51
1503  Tasha May              F 35-39     95/423     2:15:43       50:49     1:32:58   10:18     2:14:54
1504  Ricardo Lemos          M 25-29    132/272     2:21:20       48:36     1:29:54   10:18     2:14:54
1510  Billy Belding          M 50-54    116/299     2:16:46       48:05     1:29:48   10:18     2:14:56
1516  Nicholas Jordan        M 30-34    151/345     2:17:11       48:06     1:29:09   10:19     2:14:59
1517  Brian Weitz            M 45-49    136/322     2:15:35       44:50     1:27:11   10:19     2:14:59
1522  Rich Turner            M 30-34    152/345     2:18:47       51:45     1:33:39   10:19     2:15:09
1526  Cody Hircock           M 30-34    153/345     2:17:34       50:48     1:31:34   10:20     2:15:11
1530  Christine Williams     F 35-39     97/423     2:17:26       51:33     1:33:15   10:20     2:15:12
1536  Jack Walters           M 45-49    139/322     2:19:38       45:43     1:28:20   10:20     2:15:16
1550  Rebecca Chamberlain    F 20-24     55/189     2:19:46       48:13     1:31:27   10:21     2:15:26
1551  Coraviece Terry        F 35-39    100/423     2:16:01       47:54     1:31:22   10:21     2:15:26
1561  Charles Shurlow        M 50-54    122/299     2:19:45       49:18     1:30:14   10:22     2:15:43
1570  Colleen Delawder       F 35-39    101/423     2:18:25       45:30     1:27:38   10:23     2:15:59
1575  Josiah Bourke          M 20-24     82/143     2:17:57       46:06     1:29:18   10:24     2:16:03
1584  Kianta Asplund         M 30-34    154/345     2:18:53       49:50     1:31:11   10:25     2:16:16
1591  Rosita Young           F 35-39    102/423     2:19:04       51:20     1:33:27   10:25     2:16:26
1593  Shaun Hart             M 30-34    155/345     2:17:17       45:57     1:27:50   10:25     2:16:27
1594  Matt Foertsch          M 30-34    156/345     2:18:43       48:00     1:27:19   10:25     2:16:28
1597  April Cobb             F 30-34    104/410     2:18:11       47:41     1:32:14   10:26     2:16:30
1601  Rebecca English        F 35-39    103/423     2:18:39       50:17     1:32:54   10:26     2:16:33
1603  Matthew Swartz         M 30-34    157/345     2:20:44       47:23     1:30:07   10:26     2:16:35
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1609  Cassandra Pederzani    F 25-29     86/400     2:19:07       54:57     1:36:52   10:26     2:16:40
1610  Justin Guerrero        M 25-29    138/272     2:19:07       54:57     1:36:52   10:26     2:16:40
1614  Craig Maschino         M 45-49    146/322     2:19:10       50:15     1:31:50   10:27     2:16:46
1615  Curnita Brisby         F 30-34    105/410     2:17:21       43:41     1:24:10   10:27     2:16:48
1617  Claire McDonald        F 40-44     85/416     2:20:01       52:18     1:34:02   10:27     2:16:50
1623  Doreen Losacco         F 50-54     24/265     2:20:47       48:43     1:30:18   10:28     2:16:55
1625  Jason Childs           M 35-39    142/318     2:17:59       45:20     1:28:55   10:28     2:16:58
1627  Paul Tillett Jr.       M 50-54    128/299     2:20:38       51:45     1:33:39   10:28     2:16:59
1629  Benjamin Nyen          M 25-29    141/272     2:19:31       51:11     1:32:31   10:28     2:17:01
1639  Charles Trovarello     M 30-34    159/345     2:21:29       49:34     1:30:14   10:28     2:17:06
1640  Kimbra Sterr           F 50-54     26/265     2:18:49       47:39     1:30:28   10:28     2:17:07
1643  Robert Widell          M 25-29    142/272     2:19:33       49:35     1:31:01   10:29     2:17:12
1645  Michelle Kiger         F 30-34    107/410     2:20:12       50:41     1:31:24   10:29     2:17:12
1646  Zach Hodyna            M 30-34    161/345     2:18:55       49:09     1:30:29   10:29     2:17:15
1648  Erica Anderson         F 30-34    108/410     2:19:57       52:19     1:34:24   10:29     2:17:19
1657  Amy Horwath            F 25-29     89/400     2:19:12       49:44     1:32:30   10:30     2:17:26
1661  Jonathan Poppe         M 25-29    145/272     2:20:31       48:35     1:30:24   10:30     2:17:28
1663  Clayton Kitts          M 30-34    163/345     2:18:40       47:59     1:31:14   10:30     2:17:31
1665  Daniel Stewart         M 45-49    148/322     2:19:57       50:25     1:33:04   10:30     2:17:32
1674  Howard Donald          M 40-44    136/334     2:21:01       51:16     1:34:45   10:31     2:17:39
1675  Kreg Anderson          M 50-54    129/299     2:20:48       50:03     1:30:40   10:31     2:17:42
1676  John Battista          M 35-39    143/318     2:20:41       50:16     1:32:58   10:31     2:17:43
1677  Paul Sholtis           M 20-24     86/143     2:18:10       44:26     1:31:32   10:31     2:17:44
1683  Alexandra Tomo         F 25-29     90/400     2:21:11       47:53     1:29:14   10:32     2:17:53
1684  Justin Peterson        M 25-29    146/272     2:24:04       47:50     1:29:39   10:32     2:17:55
1695  John Dine              M 40-44    138/334     2:21:51       53:34     1:36:54   10:33     2:18:03
1698  Kelly Adler            M 25-29    148/272     2:22:03       48:07     1:30:27   10:33     2:18:04
1699  Crystal Davis          F 35-39    114/423     2:20:39       52:25     1:35:19   10:33     2:18:04
1700  Elise Ahlswede         F 50-54     32/265     2:20:43       51:42     1:34:22   10:33     2:18:08
1701  William Twomey         M 25-29    149/272     2:19:00       44:09     1:28:12   10:33     2:18:08
1706  Lora Higgins           F 35-39    115/423     2:20:07       51:05     1:33:38   10:34     2:18:13
1708  Adam Brewer            M 30-34    164/345     2:20:36       55:22     1:37:34   10:34     2:18:13
1712  Heather Blanchard      F 40-44     88/416     2:20:58       50:37     1:33:37   10:34     2:18:17
1716  Taylor Stone           F 20-24     61/189     2:25:23       50:45     1:33:27   10:34     2:18:20
1722  Allison Laclede        F 20-24     62/189     2:20:36       51:40     1:33:16   10:34     2:18:23
1724  Michael Hamm           M 50-54    132/299     2:20:09       47:39     1:30:27   10:35     2:18:27
1727  Nick Risdon            M 20-24     87/143     2:20:45       50:55     1:32:37   10:35     2:18:29
1728  Steven Marquis         M 25-29    150/272     2:19:33       45:15     1:28:05   10:35     2:18:30
1730  Kerry Pahal            M 40-44    140/334     2:21:42       47:32     1:30:40   10:35     2:18:33
1737  Dion Glaeser           M 40-44    141/334     2:19:44       48:43     1:32:27   10:36     2:18:41
1744  Wolfgang Krenzer       M 40-44    142/334     2:19:23       48:43     1:30:25   10:36     2:18:48
1745  Jesse Evans            M 35-39    146/318     2:21:17       50:58     1:34:01   10:36     2:18:51
1751  Adrian Muntean         M 35-39    147/318     2:23:21       49:21     1:31:26   10:37     2:18:56
1762  Jim Poel               M 50-54    134/299     2:21:32       51:27     1:34:08   10:37     2:19:03
1764  Shaun Hick             M 45-49    153/322     2:20:42       50:22     1:33:03   10:38     2:19:06
1770  Kelsey Kirsch          F 25-29     95/400     2:19:19       48:46     1:32:50   10:38     2:19:12
1771  Marc Easton            M 25-29    151/272     2:20:55       46:28     1:28:05   10:38     2:19:14
1773  Dennis Mullins         M 40-44    143/334     2:21:05       51:13     1:34:44   10:38     2:19:15
1776  Haley Slack            F 15-19      19/52     2:26:21       48:06     1:32:35   10:39     2:19:19
1779  Chelsea Conley         F 25-29     96/400     2:19:28       49:59     1:34:44   10:39     2:19:20
1780  Catherine Wasylewski   F 25-29     97/400     2:24:45       46:08     1:31:54   10:39     2:19:21
1783  Katie Sarber           F 35-39    122/423     2:22:04       53:11     1:36:46   10:39     2:19:22
1788  Laura Fauss            F 20-24     68/189     2:25:17       51:58     1:35:01   10:39     2:19:30
1790  Joseph Garcia          M 25-29    152/272     2:23:22       46:25     1:22:38   10:39     2:19:30
1816  Tom Fuhrman            M 40-44    146/334     2:25:49       51:34     1:33:02   10:42     2:20:06
1824  Jennifer Hess          F 35-39    126/423     2:22:52       53:17     1:36:45   10:43     2:20:16
1825  Rebecca Castillo       F 20-24     73/189     2:23:03       51:58     1:35:13   10:43     2:20:17
1826  Joe Castillo           M 35-39    151/318     2:23:03       51:58     1:35:13   10:43     2:20:17
1842  Scott Little           M 30-34    172/345     2:24:31       53:39     1:36:11   10:44     2:20:27
1847  Jennifer Jameson       F 30-34    120/410     2:22:57       50:52     1:34:52   10:44     2:20:33
1848  Mario Young            M 20-24     90/143     2:27:05       52:21     1:35:05   10:44     2:20:33
1849  Lee Cole               M 30-34    173/345     2:23:02       50:46     1:34:08   10:44     2:20:35
1856  James Braunschneider   M 45-49    159/322     2:21:42       49:38     1:33:54   10:45     2:20:43
1866  Joseph Pepitone        M 45-49    160/322     2:23:28       53:15     1:36:44   10:46     2:20:51
1871  James Lisher           M 35-39    156/318     2:22:36       48:40     1:32:48   10:46     2:20:53
1885  Mark Vahle             M 30-34    177/345     2:23:05       49:44     1:34:50   10:46     2:21:02
1894  Stephanie Higgins      F 20-24     75/189     2:23:59       51:09     1:37:39   10:47     2:21:13
1901  Aaron Watts            M 20-24     93/143     2:22:18       47:35     1:32:40   10:48     2:21:19
1903  Madelyn Cook           F 20-24     77/189     2:25:18       51:25     1:35:53   10:48     2:21:19
1906  Eric Rine              M 40-44    151/334     2:28:07       53:40     1:37:39   10:48     2:21:23
1912  Alexis Fletes          F 25-29    107/400     2:26:44       51:58     1:35:16   10:48     2:21:28
1916  Eli McPheron           M 30-34    178/345     2:23:32       53:40     1:37:16   10:49     2:21:32
1920  Steve Benthal          M 25-29    155/272     2:22:41       49:34     1:35:01   10:49     2:21:35
1923  Travis Banker          M 30-34    181/345     2:22:08       45:03     1:32:48   10:49     2:21:38
1929  Juan Rivera            M 20-24     94/143     2:22:34       53:04     1:37:32   10:50     2:21:46
1935  Kelli Maragliano       F 35-39    137/423     2:23:59       50:42     1:35:40   10:50     2:21:53
1941  Kevin Swieda           M 35-39    162/318     2:24:11       52:06     1:36:55   10:51     2:21:59
1944  Chris Lehman           M 25-29    157/272     2:22:46       49:35     1:34:33   10:51     2:22:01
1955  Daniel Carino          M 30-34    184/345     2:23:48       50:25     1:34:54   10:51     2:22:07
1962  Dwayne Rolniak         M 50-54    146/299     2:27:43       55:12     1:38:44   10:52     2:22:16
1964  Shane Hamilton         M 45-49    162/322     2:24:18       50:22     1:35:23   10:52     2:22:20
1965  Jacob Valladares       M 25-29    158/272     2:24:08       48:24     1:33:15   10:52     2:22:20
1971  Ryan Coyne             M 40-44    156/334     2:23:43       53:56     1:36:02   10:53     2:22:23
1973  John Pate              M 25-29    159/272     2:23:47       47:16     1:31:11   10:53     2:22:27
1975  Stevenson Paul         M 35-39    166/318     2:32:27       57:46     1:41:44   10:53     2:22:28
1980  Shannon Alexander      M 35-39    167/318     2:25:58       50:09     1:34:34   10:54     2:22:35
1985  Michelle Warner        F 25-29    114/400     2:25:36       50:24     1:35:57   10:54     2:22:43
1987  Zack Watkins           M 25-29    160/272     2:23:34       45:54     1:29:55   10:54     2:22:43
1988  Trent Davis            M 30-34    188/345     2:27:27       53:35     1:37:26   10:54     2:22:45
1989  Lauren Benhamou        F 25-29    115/400     2:27:27       53:35     1:37:26   10:54     2:22:45
1992  Erik Lin-Greenberg     M 25-29    161/272     2:25:34       54:22     1:37:32   10:54     2:22:46
1993  Eric Rodino            M 40-44    158/334     2:24:17       49:31     1:34:15   10:54     2:22:47
1994  Austin Pickrell        M 25-29    162/272     2:23:30       50:25     1:35:08   10:54     2:22:48
1995  Jamilyn Pickrell       F 20-24     80/189     2:23:29       50:25     1:35:09   10:54     2:22:48
1999  Matthew Albers         M 25-29    163/272     2:24:53       51:01     1:35:41   10:55     2:22:49
2009  Molly Sexton           F 25-29    116/400     2:27:38       51:16     1:34:28   10:55     2:22:59
2012  Kelly Bowen            F 30-34    137/410     2:25:16       49:20     1:34:57   10:56     2:23:02
2014  David Taylor           M 30-34    190/345     2:27:01       51:01     1:34:57   10:56     2:23:02
2017  Lydia Hoover           F 30-34    139/410     2:25:16       49:22     1:34:59   10:56     2:23:04
2025  Danielle Mrla          F 25-29    118/400     2:25:48       50:46     1:35:58   10:56     2:23:10
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2032  Kenneth Burgi          M 35-39    169/318     2:24:35       49:37     1:35:22   10:56     2:23:13
2033  Ryan Craig             M 30-34    191/345     2:23:29       49:26     1:36:33   10:56     2:23:14
2036  Rhonda Gambill         F 35-39    145/423     2:26:58       54:13     1:38:27   10:57     2:23:26
2045  Robert Karbach         M 45-49    164/322     2:30:01       54:27     1:38:44   10:58     2:23:34
2048  Jonathan Borowiec      M 20-24     95/143     2:27:01       57:03     1:41:53   10:58     2:23:36
2051  Jeremy Bryner          M 40-44    163/334     2:26:20       51:37     1:34:29   10:58     2:23:38
2055  Jeffrey Allen          M 25-29    164/272     2:25:20       51:45     1:36:13   10:58     2:23:39
2056  Brian Massaro          M 35-39    172/318     2:24:52       46:22     1:30:10   10:58     2:23:39
2060  Brian Stone            M 40-44    164/334     2:26:05       55:05     1:38:57   10:59     2:23:49
2061  Amanda Grabiec         F 25-29    121/400     2:26:05       55:05     1:38:57   10:59     2:23:49
2062  Steve Marks            M 40-44    165/334     2:27:37       50:35     1:33:57   10:59     2:23:50
2066  Jonathan Giordano      M 25-29    166/272     2:26:48       55:25     1:38:49   11:00     2:23:57
2077  Pamela Ohman           F 35-39    149/423     2:30:14       55:18     1:41:49   11:00     2:24:04
2092  Alec Nagy              M 50-54    152/299     2:28:21       54:42     1:39:24   11:01     2:24:18
2103  Wescott Lee            M 50-54    153/299     2:27:53       56:48     1:42:01   11:02     2:24:25
2109  Melissa Horton         F 30-34    142/410     2:29:34       55:06     1:39:23   11:02     2:24:32
2113  Philip Ray             M 30-34    199/345     2:27:09       51:35     1:36:58   11:03     2:24:38
2114  Andrew Garcia          M 40-44    168/334     2:30:47       53:32     1:36:05   11:03     2:24:38
2116  Joseph Demalis         M 40-44    169/334     2:25:39       46:30     1:30:16   11:03     2:24:41
2122  Theresa Zupanc         F 40-44    117/416     2:26:32       51:52     1:37:36   11:03     2:24:44
2123  Kerrianne Binger       F 25-29    124/400     2:27:14       51:55     1:36:54   11:04     2:24:46
2124  Gisela Solis           F 25-29    125/400     2:24:54       47:43     1:34:04   11:04     2:24:46
2126  Benjamin Weldon        M 25-29    168/272     2:28:19       52:56     1:38:29   11:04     2:24:48
2129  Michael Koroscil       M 30-34    200/345     2:25:09       47:09     1:35:46   11:04     2:24:51
2134  Benson Chen            M 25-29    169/272     2:28:57       53:46     1:39:21   11:04     2:24:52
2135  Heidi Keller           F 55-59     29/169     2:28:43       53:56     1:38:12   11:04     2:24:54
2148  Ainsley Davis          F 25-29    130/400     2:30:35       54:52     1:39:09   11:05     2:25:07
2152  Kenneth Herlacher      M 25-29    170/272     2:29:39       51:00     1:36:41   11:05     2:25:11
2153  Jeremy Turner          M 40-44    173/334     2:28:50       51:36     1:40:02   11:05     2:25:12
2158  Kasidit Chalaopak      M 25-29    171/272     2:28:27       54:26     1:38:33   11:06     2:25:14
2166  Kristin Herder         F 40-44    121/416     2:29:13       54:28     1:39:29   11:06     2:25:19
2171  Peter Geleskie         M 50-54    156/299     2:26:31       49:33     1:35:39   11:07     2:25:27
2174  Kathryn Krisinger      F 20-24     90/189     2:25:55       48:34     1:34:40   11:07     2:25:28
2180  Colin Perry            M 40-44    177/334     2:27:59       52:39     1:38:20   11:07     2:25:33
2181  James Holcombe         M 40-44    178/334     2:32:04       52:22     1:37:43   11:07     2:25:34
2183  Joseph Hale            M 40-44    179/334     2:27:53       50:57     1:33:30   11:07     2:25:36
2186  Billy Gazzaway         M 40-44    180/334     2:27:40       52:17     1:36:44   11:08     2:25:40
2187  Allen Potter           M 40-44    181/334     2:30:14       55:44     1:40:55   11:08     2:25:40
2188  Harley Ricketts        M 30-34    201/345     2:28:25       50:54     1:35:49   11:08     2:25:40
2190  Daniel Waid            M 35-39    178/318     2:28:22       52:45     1:37:18   11:08     2:25:42
2191  Jonathon Climer        M 30-34    202/345     2:31:38       57:06     1:40:43   11:08     2:25:42
2195  Christopher Odden      M 40-44    182/334     2:27:57       51:52     1:39:15   11:08     2:25:46
2196  Joseph Ahlers          M 30-34    203/345     2:30:30       54:00     1:38:17   11:08     2:25:47
2198  Mark Bedwell           M 25-29    172/272     2:28:58       52:43     1:37:37   11:08     2:25:47
2202  Saira McGan            F 35-39    160/423     2:28:25       52:36     1:38:28   11:09     2:25:52
2204  Ruvim Martynovich      M 20-24     99/143     2:27:17       51:44     1:37:29   11:09     2:25:54
2210  Ken Bendor             M 30-34    204/345     2:27:19       51:45     1:37:28   11:09     2:25:57
2212  Preston James          M 25-29    174/272     2:27:44       49:01     1:29:25   11:09     2:26:00
2215  David Loska            M 30-34    205/345     2:30:21       54:29     1:38:57   11:09     2:26:03
2220  Rebeccah Stammen       F 30-34    151/410     2:30:05       54:26     1:38:20   11:10     2:26:11
2226  Edward Schneider       M 30-34    206/345     2:30:32       49:36     1:32:02   11:11     2:26:18
2236  Virginia Johnson       F 45-49     85/330     2:29:26       53:35     1:38:31   11:11     2:26:30
2237  Brian Motsinger        M 35-39    182/318     2:28:17       52:41     1:40:02   11:11     2:26:31
2248  Zachary Sizemore       M 20-24    100/143     2:31:39       53:16     1:39:49   11:12     2:26:43
2255  Robert Smith           M 50-54    161/299     2:29:07       53:10     1:38:27   11:13     2:26:47
2256  Sarai Mason            F 25-29    136/400     2:27:51       53:52     1:39:23   11:13     2:26:48
2265  Nicky Gilbert          F 25-29    138/400     2:28:54       51:19     1:38:48   11:13     2:26:54
2275  Ricky Lisum            M 55-59     96/189     2:29:58       53:21     1:37:33   11:14     2:27:02
2293  Michael Adams          M 40-44    187/334     2:28:16       50:31     1:35:41   11:15     2:27:16
2308  Ryan Francois          M 30-34    211/345     2:29:44       53:48     1:41:36   11:16     2:27:34
2309  Jennifer Hughes        F 35-39    170/423     2:30:42       52:07     1:38:49   11:16     2:27:35
2310  Jason Hughes           M 35-39    184/318     2:30:43       52:06     1:38:49   11:16     2:27:36
2312  Mark Brown             M 50-54    164/299     2:31:43       49:48     1:34:25   11:17     2:27:36
2317  Michael Emard          M 25-29    179/272     2:34:13       55:53     1:41:34   11:17     2:27:38
2325  Prabu Selvam           M 30-34    213/345     2:33:03       53:13     1:36:38   11:17     2:27:46
2327  Maggie Gautreaux       F 20-24     97/189     2:29:58       55:02     1:41:25   11:17     2:27:47
2340  Brandon Williams       M 25-29    182/272     2:32:58       55:21     1:39:44   11:18     2:27:56
2356  Michael Parshall       M 45-49    185/322     2:31:40       54:49     1:39:59   11:19     2:28:11
2357  Daniel Bava            M 30-34    215/345     2:29:27       57:01     1:43:16   11:19     2:28:15
2368  Brian Woolley          M 35-39    186/318     2:31:45       57:59     1:43:11   11:20     2:28:25
2376  Jason Snell            M 25-29    186/272     2:32:14       52:00     1:40:25   11:21     2:28:34
2401  Andrew Cook            M 20-24    104/143     2:32:56       51:25     1:35:53   11:23     2:28:57
2403  Joseph Gaca            M 50-54    171/299     2:35:01       55:53     1:40:46   11:23     2:28:58
2406  Meghan Witten          F 25-29    153/400     2:32:24       57:05     1:42:09   11:23     2:29:00
2412  Amber Williams         F 25-29    155/400     2:31:04       48:50     1:37:27   11:24     2:29:10
2417  Andrew Cobb            M 30-34    218/345     2:31:48       53:23     1:39:11   11:24     2:29:16
2421  Sarah Abel             F 35-39    181/423     2:34:07       54:05     1:40:16   11:25     2:29:21
2423  Anita McSwain          F 45-49     96/330     2:33:06       57:07     1:42:32   11:25     2:29:23
2432  Kevin Tatum            M 30-34    220/345     2:33:35       53:39     1:40:03   11:25     2:29:29
2433  Jack Messer            M 50-54    176/299     2:32:06       51:49     1:37:58   11:25     2:29:29
2437  Amanda Bedel           F 30-34    170/410     2:30:30       52:16     1:38:20   11:25     2:29:33
2442  Hank Griffiths         M 45-49    193/322     2:30:47       46:21     1:35:54   11:26     2:29:40
2443  Ed Sims                M 45-49    194/322     2:34:49       57:14     1:42:09   11:26     2:29:40
2448  Priya Motz             F 25-29    158/400     2:33:03       56:04     1:43:23   11:26     2:29:45
2453  Lisa Phillips          F 35-39    185/423     2:32:27       52:47     1:39:30   11:27     2:29:52
2456  Jose Gutierrez         M 25-29    189/272     2:34:19       56:24     1:43:19   11:27     2:29:53
2461  Daniel Lamothe         M 40-44    195/334     2:33:31       52:07     1:38:15   11:27     2:29:59
2462  Melanie Dufresne       F 35-39    187/423     2:31:58       52:58     1:43:18   11:27     2:30:00
2463  Matthew Caruso         M 45-49    195/322     2:31:55       58:31     1:44:31   11:27     2:30:00
2464  Mandy Maness           F 25-29    162/400     2:33:44       52:17     1:38:38   11:28     2:30:02
2466  Benjamin Secrist       M 30-34    221/345     2:33:55       53:18     1:39:47   11:28     2:30:05
2470  Christopher Coombs     M 50-54    179/299     2:35:23       52:34     1:40:34   11:28     2:30:09
2472  Dave Olmstead          M 40-44    196/334     2:32:20       53:47     1:41:35   11:28     2:30:09
2474  A.J. Shattuck          M 30-34    222/345     2:35:11       54:58     1:41:10   11:28     2:30:10
2480  Nathaniel Cody Spitler M 25-29    190/272     2:30:48       47:06     1:36:07   11:29     2:30:14
2484  Kelly Kroupa           F 25-29    163/400     2:30:59       53:18     1:40:34   11:29     2:30:17
2494  Sarah Aseltine         F 25-29    164/400     2:35:15       55:06     1:38:00   11:30     2:30:32
2496  Bruce Mitchell         M 35-39    188/318     2:30:33     1:00:33     1:45:30   11:30     2:30:33
2508  Mafwa Kuvibidila       F 40-44    147/416     2:34:09       57:26     1:43:44   11:31     2:30:43
2513  Keith Jones            M 30-34    225/345     2:33:23       54:10     1:39:37   11:31     2:30:46
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2521  Tony Anderson Ii       M 30-34    227/345     2:32:21       54:56     1:40:33   11:32     2:30:56
2525  Jeffrey Brown          M 40-44    201/334     2:32:56       52:22     1:40:34   11:32     2:31:03
2527  Casey Erickson         M 25-29    192/272     2:32:08       52:29     1:40:27   11:33     2:31:06
2528  Lauren McQuone         F 25-29    166/400     2:32:08       52:55     1:39:41   11:33     2:31:07
2547  Kathy Goforth          F 50-54     63/265     2:31:33       55:02     1:44:22   11:34     2:31:27
2554  Tara Zbikowski         F 30-34    177/410     2:32:52       55:25     1:42:44   11:35     2:31:32
2559  Heather Drieling       F 35-39    194/423     2:34:47       53:05     1:39:27   11:35     2:31:37
2565  Katherine Little       F 25-29    168/400     2:32:55       57:57     1:44:21   11:36     2:31:45
2567  Jessica Munoz          F 30-34    178/410     2:33:59       50:43     1:39:37   11:36     2:31:48
2570  Nicole Cassidy         F 25-29    169/400     2:34:28       52:55     1:38:24   11:36     2:31:49
2573  Robert Rivera Toro     M 35-39    195/318     2:36:13       55:13     1:43:42   11:36     2:31:51
2579  Jessica Seeley         F 25-29    170/400     2:32:59       51:47     1:40:11   11:37     2:32:01
2586  Stacy Thomas           F 30-34    180/410     2:34:16       55:31     1:42:04   11:38     2:32:16
2606  Andrea Jolley          F 25-29    173/400     2:34:05       51:22     1:42:58   11:40     2:32:45
2608  Kris Killius           M 40-44    208/334     2:38:01     1:00:41     1:48:56   11:41     2:32:51
2615  Gary Miller            M 50-54    186/299     2:33:35       50:31     1:40:16   11:41     2:32:57
2626  Keith Gregory          M 30-34    230/345     2:39:16       58:59     1:43:30   11:42     2:33:05
2634  Jeremy Cameron         M 35-39    199/318     2:39:31       58:58     1:43:29   11:43     2:33:19
2637  Michael Brandt         M 45-49    203/322     2:36:05       53:03     1:39:55   11:43     2:33:22
2642  Kellie Courtland       F 40-44    159/416     2:34:37       55:19     1:43:33   11:43     2:33:25
2643  Julie Eubanks          F 45-49    110/330     2:37:28       57:38     1:44:50   11:43     2:33:25
2645  Elizabeth Howell       F 40-44    160/416     2:36:08       52:19     1:41:09   11:43     2:33:29
2647  Brandon Spader         M 25-29    195/272     2:39:24       51:52     1:42:28   11:44     2:33:32
2648  Nicky Spader           F 25-29    178/400     2:39:25       51:45     1:42:27   11:44     2:33:33
2651  Shane Monterosso       M 35-39    200/318     2:39:53       57:15     1:42:08   11:44     2:33:35
2652  Jessika Berry          F 25-29    179/400     2:38:37     1:01:01     1:46:34   11:44     2:33:36
2661  Robert McClurg         M 20-24    110/143     2:35:22       51:14     1:40:59   11:45     2:33:44
2663  Charles Deakins        M 25-29    196/272     2:40:05       54:34     1:39:01   11:45     2:33:47
2666  Eric Natalicio         M 35-39    202/318     2:34:15       53:48     1:44:17   11:45     2:33:49
2669  Brian Biggs            M 35-39    203/318     2:34:25       56:21     1:44:49   11:45     2:33:51
2672  Candice White          F 20-24    109/189     2:37:25       53:26     1:40:10   11:45     2:33:52
2676  Chris Hansen           M 40-44    211/334     2:40:40       55:45     1:42:07   11:45     2:33:54
2681  Aspen Higgins          F 30-34    186/410     2:40:24       56:33     1:43:02   11:46     2:34:00
2683  Lateia Kelley          F 30-34    187/410     2:36:57       57:48     1:43:28   11:46     2:34:07
2687  Stacie Wrobel          F 30-34    189/410     2:36:38       54:47     1:45:52   11:46     2:34:08
2688  Jennifer Henderson     F 30-34    190/410     2:36:38       54:47     1:45:52   11:46     2:34:08
2700  Wesley Eppley          M 25-29    197/272     2:40:28       54:15     1:40:47   11:47     2:34:22
2710  Ellen Schaefer         F 20-24    112/189     2:37:41       56:23     1:45:00   11:48     2:34:32
2714  Jacob Sargent          M 25-29    199/272     2:40:34       55:02     1:42:54   11:49     2:34:35
2721  Barry Beale            M 35-39    205/318     2:39:38       55:48     1:44:20   11:49     2:34:42
2722  Jennifer Beale         F 35-39    209/423     2:39:38       53:45     1:44:20   11:49     2:34:43
2728  Lindsay Cain           F 25-29    188/400     2:37:50       50:55     1:40:30   11:50     2:34:53
2729  Robert Bement          M 45-49    210/322     2:42:00       54:53     1:42:50   11:50     2:34:57
2730  Chad Warner            M 35-39    206/318     2:37:59       54:49     1:43:17   11:50     2:34:59
2735  William Hugel          M 30-34    234/345     2:38:04       51:57     1:40:17   11:51     2:35:02
2740  Melissa Denillo        F 25-29    190/400     2:38:37       56:10     1:44:29   11:51     2:35:08
2743  Cynthia Price          F 30-34    193/410     2:41:24       55:19     1:42:28   11:51     2:35:14
2758  Ellen Pawlikowski      F 55-59     42/169     2:36:52       52:24     1:39:23   11:53     2:35:35
2766  Jeffrey Ng             M 20-24    112/143     2:37:23       47:47     1:50:16   11:54     2:35:43
2770  Deborah Lehker         F 55-59     43/169     2:36:54       55:23     1:44:44   11:54     2:35:45
2771  Jennifer Emerson       F 30-34    196/410     2:39:48       54:49     1:41:33   11:54     2:35:46
2774  Brian Bentley          M 30-34    237/345     2:36:57       52:13     1:39:48   11:54     2:35:50
2775  Joeleen Mellars        F 30-34    197/410     2:39:10       59:05     1:47:05   11:54     2:35:51
2776  Sandi Gurnsey          F 30-34    198/410     2:39:10       59:06     1:47:05   11:54     2:35:51
2781  Devin Rath             M 20-24    113/143     2:38:00       51:37     1:43:22   11:55     2:35:58
2785  Tabitha Lee            F 25-29    192/400     2:38:18     1:03:17     1:49:10   11:55     2:36:00
2788  Nina Rourke            F 25-29    194/400     2:37:56       48:07     1:30:18   11:55     2:36:04
2795  Sonia Pawloski         F 35-39    216/423     2:39:12       57:48     1:43:27   11:57     2:36:22
2799  Ashley Gall            F 30-34    199/410     2:38:07       58:09     1:47:30   11:57     2:36:28
2801  Kelsie Andrews         F 20-24    114/189     2:40:01       52:35     1:42:49   11:57     2:36:31
2817  Zita Madau             F 30-34    201/410     2:39:07     1:03:17     1:49:10   11:59     2:36:49
2820  Ellen Noble            F 45-49    120/330     2:38:43       54:04     1:43:41   11:59     2:36:50
2821  Jason Mommaerts        M 35-39    211/318     2:38:02       56:04     1:45:44   11:59     2:36:50
2827  Carissa Sabellico      F 35-39    220/423     2:40:25       57:49     1:46:09   11:59     2:36:59
2828  Debbie Daniel          F 30-34    203/410     2:38:27       55:03     1:44:05   12:00     2:37:00
2833  Kevin Scully           M 65-69      16/55     2:39:32       49:57     1:38:49   12:00     2:37:12
2838  Robyn Nelson           F 50-54     80/265     2:41:53       59:28     1:47:45   12:01     2:37:19
2841  Samantha Kunzelman     F 35-39    224/423     2:42:21     1:00:28     1:49:43   12:01     2:37:22
2845  Erica Enriquez         F 25-29    197/400     2:41:00       52:10     1:43:44   12:02     2:37:27
2851  Nina Gilliam           F 45-49    121/330     2:42:13     1:00:48     1:49:06   12:02     2:37:38
2859  William Hill           M 45-49    217/322     2:40:21       52:29     1:44:50   12:03     2:37:48
2868  Laura McNicol          F 45-49    122/330     2:41:34       58:55     1:49:10   12:04     2:37:56
2873  Andres Pazmino         M 35-39    216/318     2:40:29       52:56     1:42:07   12:04     2:38:02
2875  Randy Schwinler        M 45-49    218/322     2:43:29       58:25     1:46:35   12:05     2:38:06
2876  Olga Brandt            F 40-44    181/416     2:43:29       58:25     1:46:36   12:05     2:38:06
2877  Barbara Wujciak        F 50-54     82/265     2:42:19       57:49     1:46:06   12:05     2:38:09
2878  Brittany Carrington    F 25-29    200/400     2:41:06       57:52     1:44:22   12:05     2:38:11
2882  Daniel Fisher          M 45-49    219/322     2:45:03       54:17     1:45:10   12:05     2:38:13
2883  Jessica Brantner       F 30-34    209/410     2:44:01       58:31     1:47:56   12:05     2:38:14
2885  Steven Hinten          M 55-59    116/189     2:44:05       59:42     1:48:45   12:06     2:38:18
2886  Jennifer Pruitt        F 30-34    210/410     2:44:47     1:00:33     1:50:46   12:06     2:38:19
2893  Dustin Jones           M 30-34    241/345     2:43:27       56:42     1:48:49   12:06     2:38:28
2896  Amanda Atitya          F 25-29    202/400     2:41:25       52:19     1:42:46   12:07     2:38:33
2907  Aaron Myers            M 30-34    243/345     2:41:43       57:11     1:45:11   12:07     2:38:38
2908  Austin Hardin          M 25-29    204/272     2:41:23       54:16     1:41:12   12:07     2:38:38
2912  Nick Oyler             M 25-29    205/272     2:40:54       51:38     1:42:09   12:07     2:38:41
2917  Daniel Lanning         M 30-34    244/345     2:40:49       51:18     1:42:13   12:08     2:38:45
2919  Tiffany Trivett        F 30-34    214/410     2:43:58       56:13     1:49:22   12:08     2:38:48
2930  Gary Scofield          M 40-44    219/334     2:44:06       52:51     1:44:44   12:08     2:38:54
2946  Terry Copic            M 40-44    222/334     2:43:57       58:59     1:48:18   12:09     2:39:09
2947  Kristy Copic           F 35-39    231/423     2:43:58       58:59     1:48:18   12:09     2:39:09
2960  Nicole Gilmore         F 25-29    209/400     2:41:29       55:52     1:45:59   12:11     2:39:29
2961  Donald Maxwell         M 45-49    224/322     2:42:11       55:22     1:45:18   12:11     2:39:30
2964  James Puckett          M 25-29    207/272     2:40:16       56:51     1:49:05   12:11     2:39:36
2970  Elizabeth Vonbehren    F 25-29    210/400     2:42:44       55:37     1:47:08   12:12     2:39:42
2975  Melinda Hayes          F 35-39    234/423     2:45:40       53:23     1:44:45   12:12     2:39:48
2979  Jason Bonar            M 35-39    220/318     2:42:35       53:34     1:43:33   12:13     2:39:54
2980  Josh Buckenberger      M 45-49    227/322     2:42:36       53:36     1:43:34   12:13     2:39:55
2981  Lance Pittman          M 25-29    208/272     2:41:04       53:36     1:48:37   12:13     2:39:56
2988  Zelda Bennett          F 45-49    127/330     2:41:22       57:18     1:47:51   12:14     2:40:03
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2990  Chris Brill            M 45-49    228/322     2:47:01     1:01:57     1:52:18   12:14     2:40:06
2994  David Dunn             M 20-24    118/143     2:42:16       51:37     1:43:21   12:14     2:40:12
3000  Lauren Ohlgren         F 25-29    213/400     2:43:42       57:40     1:48:12   12:15     2:40:21
3001  Paige Pluemer          F 20-24    121/189     2:43:42       57:40     1:48:12   12:15     2:40:21
3008  Richard Creese         M 40-44    227/334     2:46:38       59:26     1:47:56   12:15     2:40:27
3009  Deborah Willis         F 40-44    190/416     2:42:38       54:30     1:45:36   12:15     2:40:28
3010  Andrew Van Holland     M 20-24    120/143     2:44:28     1:05:09     1:53:22   12:15     2:40:28
3015  Laura Bernett          F 30-34    219/410     2:46:05       54:46     1:44:34   12:16     2:40:41
3019  Jason Everly           M 30-34    248/345     2:41:33       50:32     1:39:11   12:17     2:40:42
3020  Theresa Humphrey       F 45-49    130/330     2:45:18       54:39     1:41:16   12:17     2:40:42
3021  Terrence Alexander     M 25-29    209/272     2:41:33       50:29     1:38:21   12:17     2:40:43
3024  Pohn Thaneouthith      M 20-24    121/143     2:41:33       50:34     1:39:12   12:17     2:40:44
3025  Kelsi Baker            F 30-34    220/410     2:41:33       50:29     1:39:10   12:17     2:40:44
3029  Jason Parsons          M 25-29    210/272     2:41:44       51:48     1:43:17   12:17     2:40:50
3036  Chanelle Wilburn       F 35-39    238/423     2:45:44       56:47     1:49:42   12:18     2:40:57
3037  Reshon Wilburn         M 30-34    250/345     2:45:44       56:46     1:49:42   12:18     2:40:57
3038  Alexander Miller       M 20-24    122/143     2:47:49       53:44     1:44:09   12:18     2:40:58
3042  Diana Dean             F 25-29    214/400     2:46:33       57:42     1:48:24   12:18     2:41:03
3050  Jennifer Trussell      F 35-39    239/423     2:45:52     1:00:16     1:50:11   12:19     2:41:14
3054  Timothy Fears          M 30-34    252/345     2:44:57       51:59     1:41:11   12:19     2:41:16
3055  William Owen           M 55-59    123/189     2:47:48       54:36     1:45:07   12:19     2:41:17
3063  Renee Boyd             F 45-49    134/330     2:46:19       59:49     1:50:07   12:20     2:41:29
3064  Mark McPherson         M 45-49    232/322     2:46:19       59:49     1:50:07   12:20     2:41:29
3068  Nicole Sturm           F 25-29    217/400     2:46:23       56:48     1:46:15   12:21     2:41:35
3069  Rob Ward               M 45-49    233/322     2:44:55       59:10     1:48:41   12:21     2:41:36
3071  Danna Ward             F 45-49    136/330     2:44:55       59:10     1:48:42   12:21     2:41:36
3092  Joseph Laxson          M 35-39    229/318     2:45:55       56:24     1:48:19   12:23     2:42:03
3093  Dominic Salierno       M 25-29    211/272     2:45:55       58:30     1:48:19   12:23     2:42:03
3095  Sounesa Griffin        F 30-34    226/410     2:45:51       55:53     1:47:19   12:23     2:42:05
3096  Gretchen Donisi        F 45-49    138/330     2:45:41     1:01:24     1:51:52   12:23     2:42:07
3105  Eileen Ebenger         F 25-29    221/400     2:47:51       56:18     1:49:08   12:23     2:42:11
3109  Rebecca Nye            F 35-39    242/423     2:46:49       57:01     1:46:52   12:23     2:42:13
3119  Rebecca Collier        F 30-34    229/410     2:44:34       58:28     1:49:57   12:24     2:42:21
3123  Marisa Lengerich       F 30-34    231/410     2:43:57       56:05     1:47:28   12:25     2:42:28
3124  Lydia Circello         F 40-44    199/416     2:45:33       53:33     1:43:19   12:25     2:42:28
3125  Rachel Hester          F 40-44    200/416     2:45:33       58:37     1:48:35   12:25     2:42:29
3128  Patrick France         M 35-39    231/318     2:47:26       58:53     1:48:27   12:25     2:42:31
3131  Cassidy Wilson         M 30-34    255/345     2:47:30     1:01:10     1:51:25   12:25     2:42:33
3133  Marcy Williams         F 40-44    202/416     2:49:00       58:08     1:48:14   12:26     2:42:40
3136  Karla O'Connor         F 40-44    204/416     2:47:22       58:36     1:48:11   12:26     2:42:42
3138  Ryan Mueller           M 30-34    256/345     2:49:06     1:04:18     1:54:02   12:26     2:42:45
3139  Paul Golembiewski      M 35-39    232/318     2:47:15       55:00     1:43:36   12:26     2:42:46
3142  Chin Cox               F 40-44    205/416     2:42:59       53:55     1:41:16   12:26     2:42:47
3144  Christopher Haddrill   M 30-34    257/345     2:46:58       55:53     1:49:47   12:26     2:42:49
3147  Barbara Gough          F 30-34    234/410     2:47:00       55:54     1:49:47   12:26     2:42:50
3148  Danell Hooven-Ruwaldt  F 35-39    246/423     2:46:21       59:02     1:50:41   12:26     2:42:52
3149  Rachel Simone          F 25-29    223/400     2:45:26       57:07     1:49:41   12:26     2:42:52
3150  Britaney Wubbena       F 25-29    224/400     2:43:27       54:25     1:46:11   12:27     2:42:55
3151  Byron Hayes            M 35-39    233/318     2:44:15       55:02     1:45:11   12:27     2:42:55
3160  Scott Zigler           M 40-44    234/334     2:47:34       57:27     1:49:21   12:27     2:43:01
3164  Lisa Mustard           F 30-34    236/410     2:45:50       54:24     1:48:06   12:28     2:43:09
3165  Samuel Bunting         M 25-29    213/272     2:46:41       57:14     1:47:46   12:28     2:43:10
3173  Abigail Esparza        F 40-44    210/416     2:46:05       58:25     1:50:46   12:29     2:43:23
3179  Gregory Christiansen   M 45-49    238/322     2:49:50       56:59     1:52:05   12:29     2:43:29
3180  Alex Craven            M 30-34    258/345     2:48:44     1:02:35     1:51:49   12:30     2:43:36
3186  Nicole Koons           F 25-29    227/400     2:44:11       57:39     1:48:54   12:30     2:43:44
3190  Cheri Shouey           F 40-44    213/416     2:46:05       58:12     1:49:27   12:31     2:43:48
3191  Mercedes McCoy         F 25-29    228/400     2:45:01       58:36     1:50:34   12:31     2:43:48
3199  Adam Walker            M 30-34    259/345     2:46:50       59:51     1:50:53   12:31     2:43:52
3201  Leslie Swanson         F 25-29    230/400     2:47:59     1:01:04     1:52:40   12:31     2:43:55
3212  Steven Coleman         M 35-39    239/318     2:48:35       54:05     1:49:24   12:32     2:44:01
3215  Edwin Bell             M 30-34    260/345     2:47:49       55:30     1:46:16   12:32     2:44:07
3216  Carrie Fox             F 25-29    232/400     2:45:44       58:49     1:50:33   12:32     2:44:09
3220  Jordan Everett         M 20-24    123/143     2:44:53     1:00:56     1:51:50   12:33     2:44:13
3225  Lee Fulgum             M 30-34    261/345     2:50:44       55:12     1:48:47   12:33     2:44:15
3228  Paula Dewey            F 45-49    146/330     2:49:02       58:58     1:49:32   12:33     2:44:16
3233  Anna Dunker            F 30-34    241/410     2:49:04       57:20     1:47:45   12:33     2:44:22
3247  Michael Cruz           M 30-34    262/345     2:46:57       57:58     1:48:45   12:34     2:44:34
3250  Charly Moreau          F 35-39    253/423     2:47:36       59:46     1:53:44   12:35     2:44:39
3251  Melody Comendador      F 45-49    147/330     2:49:30       59:55     1:50:39   12:35     2:44:40
3253  Martin Meinhardt       M 50-54    206/299     2:48:23       57:42     1:52:46   12:35     2:44:47
3262  David Irvin            M 40-44    239/334     2:49:23       57:51     1:50:45   12:36     2:44:56
3268  Andy Mostajo           M 35-39    243/318     2:47:44       55:32     1:49:28   12:37     2:45:06
3274  David Boltin           M 45-49    244/322     2:46:22       52:16     1:44:34   12:37     2:45:09
3275  Wendy Baumgardner      F 35-39    255/423     2:50:38     1:05:26     1:54:08   12:37     2:45:10
3284  Ian Tillotson          M 20-24    125/143     2:47:38       54:45     1:46:38   12:38     2:45:25
3286  Elizabeth Rainwater    F 25-29    238/400     2:49:57     1:08:47     1:53:43   12:38     2:45:26
3287  Gregory Perusse        M 30-34    265/345     2:49:57     1:08:47     1:53:43   12:38     2:45:26
3307  Justin Beers           M 25-29    220/272     2:49:38       57:47     1:46:39   12:40     2:45:48
3314  Joni Lynn Aevermann    F 30-34    249/410     2:49:04     1:02:20     1:56:05   12:41     2:46:09
3318  Ashley Thorburn        F 30-34    250/410     2:51:33     1:00:01     1:52:51   12:42     2:46:16
3322  Catherine Hofer        F 30-34    251/410     2:51:10       59:04     1:49:22   12:43     2:46:27
3324  Jennifer Chandler      F 40-44    227/416     2:51:33     1:02:20     1:53:53   12:43     2:46:28
3332  Jamie Ohl              F 35-39    258/423     2:52:08     1:01:55     1:54:39   12:44     2:46:39
3333  Nathan Breitenbach     M 30-34    272/345     2:48:47     1:01:03     1:53:46   12:44     2:46:41
3347  Caleb George           M 20-24    128/143     2:51:04     1:06:26     1:55:55   12:46     2:47:13
3348  Steven Johnson         M 25-29    222/272     2:51:28       59:16     1:52:08   12:47     2:47:23
3356  Lindsay Senger         M 30-34    273/345     2:51:06       57:59     1:52:53   12:47     2:47:28
3363  Brian Wienhoff         M 40-44    245/334     2:54:21     1:06:18     1:55:37   12:49     2:47:42
3370  Carmen Young           F 30-34    255/410     2:52:16       58:36     1:52:36   12:49     2:47:53
3373  Elyse Roddy            F 25-29    244/400     2:50:58       56:07     1:50:42   12:50     2:47:56
3375  Jerry Heath            M 40-44    246/334     2:54:30       54:58     1:44:55   12:50     2:48:00
3388  Christine Cyr          F 25-29    247/400     2:54:16     1:00:41     1:52:11   12:51     2:48:08
3400  Nicolas Azaceta        M 25-29    226/272     2:52:11     1:06:26     1:55:54   12:51     2:48:19
3401  Nicole Brosseau        F 30-34    260/410     2:48:59     1:05:59     1:56:06   12:51     2:48:19
3406  Joshua Griffin         M 35-39    245/318     2:51:50       53:25     1:41:14   12:52     2:48:24
3412  Claudia Bermudez       F 45-49    159/330     2:49:24     1:00:06     1:54:59   12:52     2:48:28
3413  Aschia Frederick-Perry F 35-39    262/423     2:52:11       59:50     1:52:20   12:52     2:48:29
3418  Antonio Rowland        M 35-39    246/318     2:55:04       58:34     1:52:46   12:52     2:48:33
3421  Rachel Hawkins         F 30-34    264/410     2:55:24     1:02:31     1:55:13   12:53     2:48:40
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3425  Olivia Banks           F 25-29    249/400     2:50:18       54:41     1:49:56   12:54     2:48:49
3430  David Eck              M 30-34    275/345     2:51:37     1:00:40     1:50:48   12:54     2:48:54
3432  James Messer           M 40-44    249/334     2:52:57       58:30     1:52:53   12:55     2:49:00
3433  Nikole Messer          F 40-44    242/416     2:52:57       58:31     1:52:54   12:55     2:49:01
3439  Janie Rodriguez        F 35-39    264/423     2:50:55     1:02:01     1:53:17   12:55     2:49:09
3440  Darren Walls           M 30-34    277/345     2:50:55     1:02:01     1:53:16   12:55     2:49:09
3442  Virginia Boak          F 35-39    265/423     2:53:52       59:59     1:52:48   12:56     2:49:15
3443  Shannon Moffett        F 40-44    243/416     2:53:52       59:38     1:52:54   12:56     2:49:16
3451  Jennifer Krolikowski   F 40-44    244/416     2:52:28     1:04:16     1:55:47   12:56     2:49:24
3461  Joseph Dell            M 45-49    254/322     2:53:23       57:59     1:52:53   12:58     2:49:45
3462  Janice Wallace         F 55-59     59/169     2:53:23       57:40     1:46:42   12:58     2:49:49
3470  Rex Vernales           M 40-44    250/334     2:55:16     1:05:32     1:55:29   12:59     2:50:04
3474  Jason Countryman       M 35-39    251/318     2:50:09     1:04:24     1:55:32   13:00     2:50:09
3480  Christopher Menino     M 25-29    229/272     2:57:22       54:53     1:49:14   13:01     2:50:19
3485  Tracina Reagan         F 35-39    268/423     2:53:47     1:01:47     1:55:44   13:01     2:50:28
3487  Riley Swearingen       M 20-24    130/143     2:54:24     1:06:26     1:55:54   13:01     2:50:31
3490  Sarah Swift            F 35-39    269/423     2:55:16                 1:57:58   13:02     2:50:36
3493  Christopher Smith      M 25-29    230/272     3:00:13     1:02:32     1:53:11   13:02     2:50:37
3497  Danielle Miller        F 30-34    271/410     2:55:47     1:01:19     1:54:34   13:02     2:50:38
3500  Sherry Killius         F 40-44    249/416     2:55:52     1:00:41     1:54:35   13:02     2:50:41
3516  Marsha Karlan          F 30-34    273/410     2:54:25     1:00:35     1:54:05   13:05     2:51:15
3524  Doug Drakeley          M 50-54    213/299     2:54:11       58:32     1:54:19   13:06     2:51:36
3527  Monica Liu             F 20-24    139/189     2:55:45     1:01:26     1:54:19   13:07     2:51:49
3535  Robert Richards        M 35-39    255/318     2:53:57       56:09     1:52:40   13:08     2:51:57
3536  Wayne Dingle           M 30-34    282/345     2:52:02     1:34:42     2:13:20   13:08     2:52:02
3537  Shane Barthalow        M 30-34    283/345     3:05:17     1:01:57     1:54:23   13:08     2:52:02
3538  Mara Thomas            F 30-34    276/410     2:57:14     1:05:08     1:59:20   13:08     2:52:02
3543  Christina Wells        F 35-39    274/423     2:54:56     1:01:20     1:54:31   13:09     2:52:05
3544  Lacy Regan             F 25-29    255/400     2:55:57       58:32     1:55:30   13:09     2:52:09
3546  Courteney Dunivan      F 20-24    140/189     2:54:14     1:02:48     1:55:37   13:09     2:52:12
3547  Lauren Myers           F 20-24    141/189     2:54:14     1:02:48     1:55:38   13:09     2:52:13
3565  William Larue          M 55-59    135/189     2:56:23     1:01:42     1:55:36   13:12     2:52:52
3579  Emily Bucher           F 20-24    144/189     2:58:48     1:01:49     1:55:40   13:13     2:53:00
3591  April Lewis            F 40-44    266/416     2:59:14     1:05:17     1:59:29   13:14     2:53:11
3604  Kristin Smith          F 45-49    172/330     2:57:11     1:01:32     1:55:00   13:15     2:53:29
3620  Lauren Byrd            F 30-34    280/410     2:57:09       59:37     1:50:28   13:16     2:53:42
3622  Jodi Wortman           F 30-34    281/410     2:59:41     1:02:09     1:58:11   13:16     2:53:42
3627  Millie Pinales         F 30-34    282/410     2:55:17       59:38     1:54:23   13:17     2:53:50
3640  Bradly Paul            M 40-44    259/334     2:57:12       58:46     1:53:21   13:18     2:54:02
3649  Lisa Wildman           F 40-44    272/416     2:58:01     1:02:54     1:57:03   13:18     2:54:10
3653  Katrel Bishop          M 40-44    261/334     2:56:53       58:18     1:54:21   13:19     2:54:27
3666  Jeannette Cook         F 35-39    280/423     3:01:26     1:11:58     2:01:06   13:21     2:54:46
3670  Douglas Kraft          M 35-39    261/318     2:57:22     1:00:58     1:56:06   13:21     2:54:49
3676  John Shea              M 40-44    263/334     3:00:41     1:04:15     1:58:40   13:22     2:55:03
3679  Ashley Van Patten      F 25-29    269/400     2:58:54     1:01:02     2:01:17   13:22     2:55:06
3683  Yenia Ortega-Flores    F 20-24    150/189     3:12:10       57:56     2:01:30   13:22     2:55:07
3692  Jessica Baughman       F 25-29    272/400     2:59:35     1:01:48     1:56:22   13:23     2:55:16
3693  MacKenzie Kirkman      F 35-39    284/423     2:58:00     1:02:28     1:55:58   13:23     2:55:16
3694  Heather Sutton         F 30-34    285/410     3:00:21     1:00:53     1:55:58   13:23     2:55:16
3697  Anthony Adams          M 30-34    291/345     3:08:46     1:07:33     1:59:33   13:23     2:55:17
3698  Teresa Barnes          M 50-54    221/299     2:59:38     1:01:38     1:56:23   13:23     2:55:18
3700  Nicholas Connell       M 35-39    262/318     2:59:01     1:04:44     1:58:42   13:23     2:55:20
3702  Veronica Boylan        F 35-39    286/423     3:00:24     1:01:46     2:00:55   13:24     2:55:24
3704  Vickie Errett          F 50-54    128/265     2:58:27       58:01     1:53:32   13:24     2:55:26
3722  Michael Bennett        M 45-49    268/322     3:02:02     1:02:57     1:57:07   13:26     2:55:49
3725  Jason Moll             M 40-44    268/334     2:58:46       59:42     1:53:57   13:26     2:55:51
3729  Russell Achee          M 30-34    292/345     3:00:08     1:02:18     1:53:09   13:26     2:55:54
3730  David Valentino        M 25-29    234/272     3:00:07     1:02:17     1:53:07   13:26     2:55:55
3734  Jennifer Dane          F 25-29    278/400     3:01:42     1:01:46     1:55:45   13:27     2:55:59
3740  Mark Eder              M 30-34    293/345     3:00:24     1:02:17     1:53:07   13:27     2:56:11
3742  Regina Williams        F 40-44    278/416     3:02:28     1:04:10     1:59:30   13:28     2:56:13
3750  Stella Garcia          F 40-44    281/416     3:02:31       59:22     1:51:22   13:28     2:56:24
3757  Jason Kell             M 35-39    267/318     3:03:37     1:00:54     1:56:05   13:29     2:56:31
3760  Amanda Wehrmeister     F 35-39    290/423     3:01:22     1:04:55     1:58:18   13:29     2:56:34
3762  Melinda Ford           F 30-34    290/410     2:58:35     1:06:57     2:01:22   13:30     2:56:41
3765  Christopher Norci      M 35-39    268/318     3:01:25     1:06:09     1:59:47   13:30     2:56:43
3771  Barbara Rucker         F 30-34    291/410     3:01:33     1:04:59     1:59:11   13:31     2:56:53
3774  Christi Makas          F 30-34    292/410     3:00:19     1:02:30     1:56:37   13:31     2:57:03
3784  Season Hurley          F 30-34    293/410     3:02:36     1:02:05     1:56:13   13:32     2:57:18
3789  Dean Brotherton        M 30-34    295/345     3:00:21       57:25     1:54:28   13:33     2:57:26
3794  Scott Lowry            M 40-44    271/334     3:00:03     1:05:49     1:59:49   13:34     2:57:32
3801  Emily Murray           F 20-24    155/189     3:01:56     1:01:37     1:56:54   13:35     2:57:46
3806  Jose Tovar             M 25-29    236/272     3:02:32     1:04:13     1:58:19   13:35     2:57:51
3808  Jennifer Rudolph       F 25-29    283/400     3:02:31     1:04:14     1:58:19   13:35     2:57:51
3812  Bonnie Stiffler        F 50-54    137/265     3:03:33     1:06:53     2:01:11   13:35     2:57:54
3817  John Bradley           M 40-44    273/334     2:58:06     1:03:12     2:01:47   13:35     2:57:57
3818  Racheal Desak          F 20-24    156/189     3:03:13     1:08:07     2:03:52   13:36     2:57:59
3819  Stephanie Teeple       F 20-24    157/189     3:03:14     1:06:56     2:00:23   13:36     2:58:00
3821  Ed Rittberg            M 35-39    269/318     2:59:23     1:00:24     1:57:28   13:36     2:58:02
3827  Kaci Young             F 25-29    286/400     3:02:30     1:07:10     2:02:02   13:37     2:58:10
3845  Brendan O'Neill        M 25-29    237/272     3:02:50     1:08:10     2:05:56   13:39     2:58:40
3846  Stephanie Duck         F 30-34    297/410     2:59:06       58:11     1:58:15   13:39     2:58:42
3854  Jeffrey Trottier       M 50-54    228/299     3:03:11     1:07:30     2:01:48   13:39     2:58:48
3865  Amar Hoxha             M 30-34    297/345     2:59:09     1:32:03     2:11:30   13:41     2:59:09
3874  Joel Luker             M 40-44    279/334     3:06:55       58:44     1:56:05   13:42     2:59:17
3877  Geri Dreibelbis        F 45-49    190/330     3:00:33     1:04:01     1:59:22   13:42     2:59:18
3878  Elizabeth Staub        F 35-39    298/423     3:00:34     1:04:01     1:59:22   13:42     2:59:19
3879  Jonathan Hooker        M 25-29    238/272     3:03:09     1:01:02     2:01:16   13:42     2:59:20
3888  Carie Brown            F 40-44    295/416     3:03:56     1:07:11     2:01:46   13:44     2:59:44
3899  Cheryl Johnson         F 50-54    145/265     3:06:39     1:07:55     2:02:44   13:45     2:59:58
3917  Joy Bricker            F 25-29    292/400     3:03:03       59:45     1:56:17   13:48     3:00:44
3922  Sarah Woods            F 40-44    297/416     3:04:54     1:03:57     1:59:33   13:49     3:01:00
3923  Sharon Wolford         F 30-34    302/410     3:03:57     1:02:20     1:56:05   13:50     3:01:01
3929  Christina Williams     F 35-39    302/423     3:01:43     1:05:15     2:03:49   13:50     3:01:04
3947  Alicia Harvey          F 30-34    303/410     3:08:21     1:02:56     1:58:26   13:53     3:01:45
3951  Christopher Woolverton M 35-39    276/318     3:07:07     1:01:02     1:54:43   13:53     3:01:49
3958  Linn Vanwoerkom        M 30-34    302/345     3:08:36     1:09:19     2:04:48   13:54     3:02:03
3962  Kori Stafford          F 30-34    306/410     3:06:39     1:06:02     2:03:11   13:55     3:02:10
3963  David Jackson          M 35-39    277/318     3:06:39     1:06:03     2:03:12   13:55     3:02:11
3965  Joanna Edmundson       F 40-44    299/416     3:07:21     1:04:38     2:01:22   13:55     3:02:16
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3972  Michael Bradley        M 40-44    282/334     3:06:49     1:04:45     2:00:49   13:57     3:02:41
3973  Darla Griffin          F 35-39    303/423     3:05:46     1:00:03     2:02:52   13:57     3:02:42
3982  Barbara Givens         F 30-34    308/410     3:08:03     1:09:44     2:06:00   13:58     3:02:54
3983  Laura Nicholson        F 35-39    305/423     3:08:03     1:09:45     2:06:00   13:58     3:02:54
3984  Andrea Kent            F 25-29    295/400     3:09:41     1:12:14     2:06:45   13:58     3:02:57
3986  Anna Clarke            F 30-34    309/410     3:08:01     1:01:21     2:02:25   13:59     3:03:04
3996  Jeff Vaughn            M 50-54    236/299     3:06:56     1:01:13     1:56:13   14:00     3:03:18
3999  Shannon Simon          F 40-44    304/416     3:06:56     1:01:13     1:56:18   14:00     3:03:19
4029  Sarah Chelgren-Brooks  F 35-39    310/423     3:11:09     1:02:19     1:58:50   14:05     3:04:28
4037  Alec Goodall           M 25-29    241/272     3:08:04       56:24     1:46:57   14:06     3:04:36
4043  Rebecca Russano        F 35-39    312/423     3:05:58     1:08:53     2:05:24   14:06     3:04:43
4048  Rose Englebert         F 40-44    311/416     3:09:31     1:07:02     2:06:00   14:07     3:04:54
4049  Jennifer MacK          F 35-39    313/423     3:09:31     1:07:02     2:06:00   14:07     3:04:54
4052  Kennedy Dedeh          M 30-34    307/345     3:09:08     1:02:36     2:01:18   14:08     3:05:00
4056  Brian Henson           M 25-29    242/272     3:08:36                           14:09     3:05:17
4060  Dean Kratzenberg       M 50-54    241/299     3:10:52     1:02:30     2:02:15   14:10     3:05:23
4061  Dawn Nickell           F 45-49    206/330     3:10:53     1:02:30     2:02:16   14:10     3:05:23
4062  Rachel Lenahan         F 25-29    300/400     3:12:15     1:13:07     2:09:31   14:10     3:05:24
4069  David Ramnarain        M 35-39    279/318     3:11:16     1:07:29     2:04:55   14:10     3:05:35
4072  Christy Shaw           F 40-44    313/416     3:09:48     1:08:28     2:05:42   14:11     3:05:42
4085  Ed Jones               M 50-54    242/299     3:11:45       59:05     1:55:27   14:13     3:06:08
4101  Chris Brattin          M 30-34    309/345     3:09:24     1:08:20     2:05:59   14:16     3:06:49
4104  Callie Preston         F 25-29    302/400     3:06:53     1:35:59     2:18:28   14:16     3:06:53
4109  Anthony Ritchie        M 30-34    310/345     3:10:25     1:08:16     2:04:24   14:17     3:07:02
4112  Joe Rygelski           M 40-44    292/334     3:07:28     1:03:24     2:03:39   14:17     3:07:07
4114  Janae Steude           F 35-39    315/423     3:09:51     1:00:49     1:59:28   14:18     3:07:12
4124  Kemberlee Borders      F 50-54    164/265     3:12:06     1:09:54     2:05:41   14:20     3:07:38
4130  Tree Durham            F 45-49    213/330     3:11:24     1:06:58     2:06:44   14:20     3:07:41
4132  Celeste Lukshis        F 25-29    303/400     3:12:53     1:09:59     2:09:32   14:21     3:07:52
4133  Tieu Myers             F 25-29    304/400     3:12:53     1:09:58     2:09:32   14:21     3:07:52
4136  B Hamilton             F 35-39    316/423     3:13:05     1:02:35     2:05:58   14:21     3:07:54
4144  Brandon Boos           M 35-39    280/318     3:12:57     1:07:40     2:07:49   14:22     3:08:04
4145  Terri M. Woods         F 45-49    215/330     3:14:44     1:10:37     2:07:43   14:22     3:08:05
4146  Mary Workman           F 45-49    216/330     3:14:44     1:10:37     2:07:49   14:22     3:08:05
4147  Sandra Slater          F 30-34    318/410     3:13:21     1:10:12     2:09:05   14:22     3:08:05
4149  Ethan Hawkins          M 30-34    313/345     3:14:52     1:02:33     1:58:42   14:22     3:08:08
4150  Doug Boren             M 35-39    281/318     3:14:34     1:07:16     2:06:44   14:22     3:08:09
4151  Brice Hayden           M 35-39    282/318     3:14:35     1:07:17     2:06:44   14:22     3:08:10
4170  Lisa Purk              F 50-54    168/265     3:13:46     1:11:00     2:06:04   14:26     3:08:53
4175  Tamara Murray          F 35-39    318/423     3:14:18     1:12:53     2:10:58   14:26     3:08:57
4180  Pamela Kucinsky        F 25-29    308/400     3:15:18     1:16:28     2:18:34   14:27     3:09:12
4185  Himaiya Lowery         M 35-39    285/318     3:13:47     1:00:28     1:59:09   14:28     3:09:23
4188  Amy Sanderson          F 45-49    220/330     3:11:25     1:09:09     2:08:47   14:28     3:09:31
4194  Debbie Eskew           F 50-54    173/265     3:14:29     1:12:38     2:13:57   14:29     3:09:40
4200  Jillian Novak          F 30-34    323/410     3:13:18     1:03:47     2:04:04   14:30     3:09:48
4202  Michael Gibb           M 35-39    286/318     3:15:13     1:09:08     2:06:02   14:30     3:09:49
4225  Patricia Hayden        F 50-54    176/265     3:16:33     1:10:27     2:08:03   14:34     3:10:50
4229  Reeshemah James        F 35-39    325/423     3:14:37     1:07:03     2:06:14   14:35     3:10:57
4235  Stephanie Huether      F 45-49    224/330     3:13:22     1:03:16     2:03:50   14:36     3:11:11
4237  Steve Barnes           M 55-59    156/189     3:17:46     1:10:58     2:08:14   14:37     3:11:18
4249  Eric Bass              M 30-34    314/345     3:15:33       57:33     1:55:21   14:39     3:11:47
4250  Erica Gage             F 40-44    326/416     3:15:33       57:33     1:55:20   14:39     3:11:47
4259  April Ramirez          F 35-39    327/423     3:15:36     1:10:19     2:10:00   14:40     3:12:05
4260  Beverly Adams          F 25-29    313/400     3:15:37     1:10:20     2:10:00   14:40     3:12:05
4271  Crystal Rusk-Tremblay  F 35-39    329/423     3:17:43     1:09:10     2:07:22   14:42     3:12:34
4277  Jennifer Mistler       F 40-44    329/416     3:17:27     1:05:53     2:06:59   14:43     3:12:39
4278  Elizabeth Cross        F 25-29    316/400     3:16:59     1:11:50     2:11:13   14:43     3:12:40
4291  Jessica Nichol         F 40-44    332/416     3:13:13       50:28     1:45:56   14:45     3:13:04
4294  Daniel Dougherty       M 30-34    316/345     3:17:31     1:08:28     2:09:00   14:45     3:13:05
4296  Lorraine Walowsky      F 40-44    333/416     3:17:51     1:10:19     2:09:41   14:45     3:13:07
4298  Josh Barnett           M 35-39    288/318     3:18:10     1:15:29     2:14:49   14:45     3:13:10
4299  Josh Barnett           M 35-39    289/318     3:18:10     1:15:29     2:14:49   14:45     3:13:10
4300  Michael Braden         M 25-29    247/272     3:19:02     1:09:51     2:11:55   14:45     3:13:13
4309  Tamara Rush            F 45-49    230/330     3:17:45     1:12:23     2:12:37   14:47     3:13:34
4317  Brittany Vanlandingham F 25-29    319/400     3:20:34     1:06:55     2:05:58   14:48     3:13:49
4318  Brandy Daniel          F 25-29    320/400     3:15:29     1:11:56     2:11:09   14:48     3:13:50
4319  Trenton Miller         M 20-24    138/143     3:20:42     1:06:57     2:08:31   14:48     3:13:51
4334  Scott Fleek            M 45-49    288/322     3:20:25     1:06:49     2:10:39   14:51     3:14:28
4347  Lisa Hughes Phillips   F 35-39    333/423     3:21:55     1:11:53     2:12:01   14:54     3:15:07
4351  Andrea Porter          F 35-39    335/423     3:18:52     1:08:11     2:11:36   14:54     3:15:10
4356  Tara Lipscomb          F 35-39    337/423     3:21:02     1:11:13     2:07:45   14:55     3:15:21
4358  Brandie Killinger      F 25-29    323/400     3:21:02     1:11:15     2:07:47   14:55     3:15:23
4359  Daniel Okeefe          M 25-29    249/272     3:21:22     1:14:52     2:13:13   14:56     3:15:26
4361  Katie-Grace Crutchman  F 25-29    324/400     3:21:58     1:12:14     2:15:57   14:56     3:15:27
4375  Jameel Beasley         M 30-34    318/345     3:16:03     1:36:21     2:24:07   14:58     3:16:03
4376  Bruce Willcox          M 55-59    161/189     3:20:40     1:08:07     2:07:40   14:59     3:16:10
4395  Troy Templeman         M 40-44    301/334     3:20:35     1:03:39     2:03:58   15:01     3:16:41
4403  Bernard Smith          M 35-39    291/318     3:24:15     1:10:07     2:12:35   15:04     3:17:12
4416  David Williams         M 50-54    261/299     3:18:45     1:08:58     2:11:47   15:05     3:17:34
4417  Victoria Wilton        F 25-29    332/400     3:21:34     1:05:49     2:05:52   15:06     3:17:42
4421  Jason Ball             M 30-34    321/345     3:20:40     1:10:45     2:10:11   15:06     3:17:43
4422  Jessica Wilton         F 25-29    333/400     3:21:35     1:05:49     2:05:52   15:06     3:17:43
4424  Melissa Ankenbrandt    F 25-29    334/400     3:22:55     1:04:31     2:13:33   15:06     3:17:46
4429  Michele Ortiz          F 45-49    241/330     3:22:46     1:11:48     2:11:52   15:06     3:17:49
4439  Deron Thompson         M 40-44    303/334     3:21:04     1:11:20     2:10:02   15:07     3:18:02
4463  Susan Dukes            F 50-54    191/265     3:25:52     1:19:06     2:18:10   15:13     3:19:14
4465  Rachel Waddell         F 40-44    347/416     3:22:44     1:10:27     2:11:32   15:13     3:19:20
4482  Erin Rogers            F 30-34    339/410     3:26:15     1:15:46     2:18:02   15:16     3:19:52
4493  Cassie Hoptry          F 25-29    344/400     3:23:45     1:11:44     2:14:37   15:18     3:20:16
4495  Jesse Dennison         M 35-39    294/318     3:23:46     1:08:30     2:12:21   15:19     3:20:27
4527  Stephen Roshong        M 30-34    326/345     3:26:52     1:02:51     2:11:46   15:26     3:22:06
4529  Amanda Duncan          F 25-29    346/400     3:28:51     1:11:58     2:13:15   15:26     3:22:11
4534  Eric Yerly             M 25-29    254/272     3:27:36     1:14:35     2:16:16   15:27     3:22:20
4535  Jessica Fender         F 25-29    348/400     3:31:10     1:13:54     2:21:09   15:27     3:22:21
4542  Bailey Delaney         F 25-29    349/400     3:28:28     1:09:52     2:11:56   15:29     3:22:39
4563  Aaron Bonner           M 25-29    257/272     3:29:19     1:09:34     2:12:54   15:31     3:23:14
4565  Tara Reyna             F 25-29    351/400     3:29:20     1:09:36     2:12:55   15:31     3:23:15
4570  Amanda Boyd            F 25-29    352/400     3:28:00     1:14:11     2:16:47   15:32     3:23:23
4572  Rafeal Beckwith        M 25-29    258/272     3:40:29       57:54     2:04:19   15:32     3:23:25
4573  Christina Emick        F 35-39    352/423     3:29:48     1:11:51     2:14:54   15:32     3:23:28
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         5MI         9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4595  Michael Evans          M 45-49    299/322     3:24:45     1:10:30     2:11:53   15:38     3:24:40
4596  Joanne Laguana         F 20-24    180/189     3:24:45     1:10:30     2:11:53   15:38     3:24:40
4621  Julianne Thompson      F 25-29    358/400     3:32:06     1:13:56     2:19:59   15:42     3:25:30
4639  Sondra Nensala         F 35-39    359/423     3:31:21     1:21:55     2:23:04   15:44     3:26:05
4641  Vanessa Maxfield       F 30-34    348/410     3:26:19     1:19:44     2:25:41   15:44     3:26:06
4642  Lasauna Nolan-Tucker   F 45-49    263/330     3:26:19     1:19:44     2:25:41   15:44     3:26:07
4645  Lauren Anderson        F 30-34    349/410     3:32:48     1:16:30     2:19:24   15:46     3:26:24
4650  Diana Graves-Klaric    M 30-34    332/345     3:33:02     1:11:54     2:17:32   15:46     3:26:29
4651  Carl Graves-Klaric     M 30-34    333/345     3:33:02     1:11:54     2:17:32   15:46     3:26:29
4662  Bobby Farnand          M 40-44    313/334     3:33:17     1:18:47     2:22:39   15:49     3:27:12
4664  Felicia Hamilton       F 35-39    360/423     3:32:49     1:17:07     2:18:43   15:50     3:27:23
4666  Karalee Adler          F 35-39    361/423     3:31:59     1:15:20     2:19:23   15:51     3:27:37
4669  Darcee Mladineo        F 25-29    363/400     3:33:33     1:09:52     2:18:33   15:52     3:27:45
4676  Mark Cole              M 50-54    269/299     3:30:34     1:19:24     2:20:51   15:53     3:27:58
4689  Lisa Pickett           F 45-49    270/330     3:34:34     1:19:01     2:22:29   15:55     3:28:25
4690  Cindi Schlitz          F 50-54    208/265     3:34:34     1:19:01     2:22:27   15:55     3:28:25
4696  Ashlea Garrison        F 35-39    364/423     3:33:53     1:08:04     2:10:52   15:56     3:28:34
4717  Kevin Morris           M 30-34    338/345     3:35:40     1:20:43     2:26:07   16:00     3:29:33
4722  Michael Woodburn       M 35-39    303/318     3:32:37     1:09:56     2:22:34   16:01     3:29:40
4735  David Peeler           M 45-49    306/322     3:35:29     1:21:55     2:23:07   16:04     3:30:23
4736  Sarah Thoman           F 20-24    183/189     3:35:29     1:21:56     2:23:07   16:04     3:30:24
4737  Carol Mitchell         F 30-34    364/410     3:37:15     1:12:13     2:13:47   16:05     3:30:31
4739  Brandon Marchek        M 25-29    260/272     3:34:23     1:17:26     2:22:00   16:05     3:30:41
4741  Heather Burleson       F 40-44    367/416     3:37:43     1:15:48     2:22:23   16:06     3:30:50
4773  Jeff Waterbury         M 50-54    273/299     3:34:15     1:16:49     2:19:25   16:14     3:32:31
4782  Rachel Dalaig          F 30-34    369/410     3:39:27     1:11:37     2:13:59   16:15     3:32:47
4785  Linda Sparks           F 45-49    275/330     3:40:12     1:15:50     2:23:16   16:17     3:33:19
4791  Kimberly Huhta         F 50-54    217/265     3:37:51     1:16:05     2:22:54   16:18     3:33:22
4795  Bonnie Bosler          F 40-44    370/416     3:39:07     1:21:55     2:26:19   16:18     3:33:24
4811  Leslie Whiting         F 35-39    372/423     3:39:49     1:14:19     2:21:02   16:22     3:34:18
4823  Christopher Herman     M 40-44    319/334     3:38:25     1:11:01     2:21:39   16:24     3:34:49
4824  Mary Kelly             F 25-29    376/400     3:38:26     1:11:01     2:21:39   16:24     3:34:50
4828  Amanda Knotts          F 30-34    376/410     3:40:44     1:21:17     2:27:18   16:25     3:34:56
4842  Sandi Golden-Vest      F 40-44    375/416     3:36:21     1:19:55     2:36:01   16:31     3:36:10
4855  Tyler Deardorff        M 25-29    263/272     3:36:25     1:40:09     2:35:10   16:32     3:36:25
4883  Tighe Richardson       M 35-39    307/318     3:42:40     1:15:18     2:20:42   16:41     3:38:24
4894  Brandi Kelley          F 30-34    381/410     3:44:58     1:06:59     2:14:03   16:43     3:38:56
4898  Theresa White          F 35-39    382/423     3:43:03     1:26:11     2:34:24   16:44     3:39:03
4947  Tricia Harp            F 40-44    387/416     3:58:07     1:22:23     2:33:05   17:00     3:42:31
4951  Angelique Barnes       F 35-39    386/423     3:48:04     1:21:54     2:31:12   17:01     3:42:43
4952  Kebony Smith           F 30-34    387/410     3:48:04     1:21:55     2:31:13   17:01     3:42:44
4994  Erica Durban           F 35-39    391/423     3:50:19     1:14:29     2:24:29   17:11     3:45:04
5013  Nicole Pfirrmann       F 35-39    393/423     3:53:53     1:25:38     2:35:18   17:21     3:47:14
5017  Renee Frey             F 35-39    394/423     3:54:26     1:21:54     2:31:32   17:23     3:47:38
5032  Alex Colby             M 25-29    267/272     3:48:56     1:42:41     2:40:49   17:29     3:48:56
5057  Ryan Porterfield       M 30-34    342/345     3:54:31     1:30:49     2:39:31   17:42     3:51:41
5064  Sharon Taylor          F 65-69      27/33     3:56:11     1:20:45     2:32:33   17:47     3:52:50
5081  Randi Luster           F 25-29    391/400     3:58:31     1:28:57     2:41:42   17:57     3:55:04
5111  Timothy James Manning  M 25-29    268/272     4:04:20     1:20:30     2:33:11   18:14     3:58:48
5130  Melanie Weeks          F 40-44    401/416     4:04:29     1:32:29     2:46:30   18:22     4:00:34
5176  Suzanne Stammler       F 35-39    412/423     4:13:29     1:07:24     2:21:27   18:55     4:07:40
5187  Amy Santos             F 35-39    413/423     4:12:21     1:29:29     2:47:01   18:59     4:08:37
5207  Luisita Jordan         F 45-49    319/330     4:19:17     1:30:48     2:48:06   19:18     4:12:50
5238  Brian Bankey           M 40-44    330/334     4:28:45     1:35:51     2:55:25   20:06     4:23:06
5268  Maxy Escalante         F 40-44    414/416     4:37:48     1:39:10     2:57:15   20:43     4:31:21
5308  Jennifer Rosenbaum     F 35-39    423/423     5:29:35     1:19:31     2:28:21   24:45     5:24:10
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